Item Number Description Qry

WH-200.100 GLOVES, NITRILE X-SMALL 1K 0
WH-200.101 GLOVES, NITRILE SMALL 1K 0
WH-200.102 GLOVES, NITRILE MEDIUM 1K 0
WH-200.103 GLOVES, NITRILE LARGE 1K 0
WH-200.104 GLOVES, NITRILE X-LARGE 1K 105
WH-200.105 GLOVES, NITRILE X-SMALL 2K 0
WH-200.106 GLOVES, NITRILE SMALL 2K 0
WH-200.119 GLOVES, NITRILE 2X-LARGE 2K 0
WH-200.211 VEST SAFETY MED 0
WH-200.213 VEST SAFETY XL 0
WH-200.214 VEST SAFETY 2X/3X 0
WH-200.307 EAR PLUGS, UNCORDED 0
WH-200.409 ACID GASES/ORGANIC VAP CART 0
WH-200.410 RESPIRATOR WIPE PAD 0
WH-200.414 CARTRIDGE OV/AG PK10 0
WH-400.005 CHALK, RAILROAD 0
WH-400.032 12 X 24 X 12 AIR FILTER 90-95% 0
WH-400.035 16 X 20 AIR FILTER 0
WH-400.040 24 X 24 X 11-1/2 FINAL FILTER 0
WH-400.044 12 X 24 X 2 AIR FILTER 0
WH-400.045 20 X 24 X 2 AIR FILTER 0
WH-700.609 SHUT OFF, METAL SINGLE 13

0020-E01-MG0240

KUNKLE VALVE 1" SAFETY POP OFF

03E1558

1.2 HP GEARMOTOR 68 RPM

080-020

300# CHECK VALVE

080-060 REPAIRED

8" F-869-B STOP CHECK VALVE

10SCH218 SPACER HUB 10SCX2-1/8 BORE
1167162 CONDUCTIVITY PROBE
122ALAEBAAATEFC MOTOR 15 HP

14DSF32AF STARTER NEMA SIZE 1 ESP100
14FSH32AF STARTER NEMA SIZE 2 ESP100

il E==2 Ll KB | NS i NS Ranli 1\




14HSK32AF STARTER NEMA SIZE 3 ESP100
150-M-HD LOWER WATER CUT-OFF & PUMP
15313AC3HP18 CLOSE COUPLED PUMP B&G
171-700 LOW WATER CUT OFF

186826 MECHANICAL SEAL

2 1-2 150# SPIRAL WOUND

2-1/2 150# SPRIAL WOUND GASKET

0

1

0

1

0

5
230452MA SHEAVE 4B6.4 SD BUSHING ALUM 0
230588 BUSHING SD X 1-7/8 2
23066"TMA SHEAVE 6B30.0 EALUMINUM 0
250131 6 BLADE 66" FAN 1
2502302 FLAT WASHER, ADJUSTABLE 0
275-143 DIFFUSER FOR 600 HP 1
36VF33 GP MOTOR 10 HP TEFC 1755 RPM 1
3978800 SLEEVE 8
3978800 SLEEVE 0
3RP25051AW30 MULTI FUNCTION TIME DELAY 2
3RW4046-1BB14 SIRUS SOFT START S2 1
44075K67 REPL PARTICLE/RUST CARTRIDGE 2
46635K71 HIGH FLOW CHECK VALVE 1
476-0754-644 PUMP REBUILD KIT 1
49AAFO AUX CONTACT NORMALLY OPEN 0
5B 68 SK QD SHEAVE 5 GROOVES 7.15" OD 4
5K151-2 DRIVE MOTOR ONLY 1/4 HP 120VAC 1
5K151-2 DRIVE MOTOR ONLY 1/4 HP 120VAC 0
SKC37FN65X 1/3 HP JET PUMP MOTOR FACE 0
5RB218 POWER BAND BELT 5 RIB 4
60 HP LINCOLN MOTOR ULTIMATE EI INDUSTRIAL DUTY 2
6010HGMO1 1-1/2 KUNKLE SET @ 150 PSI 2
6010JHMO1 2 KUNKLE SET @ 150 PSI 1
6ES5713M6 HEAVY DUTY FAN STEEL SHAFT 1

1

712-0713-774

MECHANICAL SEAL




712-0713-774 MECHANICAL SEAL 0
75CF14 CONTACT KIT SIZE 0 STARTER 0
75D73070F COIL FOR SIZE STARTER 0
75DF14 CONTACT KIT SIZE 1 STARTER 0
75FP14 CONTACT KIT SIZE 2 STARTER 1
75HF14 CONTACT KIT SIZE 3 STARTER 0
809487 STUD 9
820312 HEX SOCKET HD SCREW SP 0
8221G013 2" SLOW CLOSING VALVE 1
822727 LOCK NUT 0
823517 WASHER PLAIN 0
894-2635 BLOWER MOTOR 20HP 0
8SC50 COUPLING FLANGE 5
8SC50-10 COUPLING FLANGE 3
8SCH 1-5/8 COUPLING HUB 2
ALC-10K-2-1-4 10K OHM THERMISTER TEMPERATURE 3
BLOWDOWN VALVE 2 INCH EVERLASTING 2" 4000-A BLOWDOWN 0
C266143 PUMP AND MOTOR 0
COMPLETE CLOSURE KIT FOR 600 HP CB BOILER 1
CRA33212 CRANE 2-1/2 C33XUF FL CS 0
EJMM3314T 15HP 460V 17.5 AMP 1
F-11THY-BC-F 1" KECKLEY 125 LB THRD 0
FMHC-170-5EZ 5 MICRON FILTER CARTRIDGE 8
GVF410026/30U 4" FLANGED VALVE 1
HP 655 MOTOR REPAIRED HP 655 MOTOR REPAIRED 1
ITT FLYGT PUMP MODEL FS-3085,182-1678, 4" 0
K524-V FLANGE SET 0
KECKLEY GLOBE VALVE 1-1/2" #27 KECKLY GLOBE VALVE 0
L-100 SPIDER L-100 SPIDER RUBBER COUPLING 0
M-524 AQUAMATIC VALVE 1
MM10008-U STEAM SENSOR 1




MM60003-HS SELF CHECK UV SCANNER 1
MM60008 GAS SESOR 1
MM60009 OIL SENSOR 1
MM60013 AIR SENSOR 1
MMS80001 AUTOFLAME MK8 MM CONTROLLER 0
MODELINE 62 MODELINE #62 HEAVY DUTY 0
MT-9037 FLAP VALVE 5
O-RING G6TS 116A BF O-RING FOR BOILER FEED PUMP 13
PO3LB-7B-3CO3D-0007B-001 CROWN PUMP 0
P26015 SERIES 260-15 PUMP 115 VOLTS 1
P-3767 FLAP VALVE WEIGHT 0
P53550 B&G WATER SLINGER 1
P76149 BEARING COVER RADIAL 0
P76152 BEARING COVER THRUST 0
P77063 BEARING 1
P77320 SLINGER 0
P78986 PUMP SHAFT 1
P80736 HOUSING GASKET 0
P82330 SADDLE FOR ELECTRIC MOTOR 1
P82363 SUB BASE 2
RELIEF VALVE 1 IN CONSOLIDATED 1" RELIEF VALVE 2
RK240087 BEARING KIT PB BALL 2-7/16" 2
RUBBER FF GASKET 2" 150# FULL FACE RED RUBBER 5
SA-APART AURORA PUMP SEAL KIT 2
S-APUMP AURORA PUMP SERIES 116A 0
SK 1-7/8 BUSHING 1-7/8 2
SP10004 02 SENSOR 1
SP10005 CO2 SENSOR 1
SP10008 CO SENSOR 1
SP10010 EGA PUMP 1
SP-K-7K 2 #7 KECKLEY GLOBE VALVE ONLY 1




ST-W24-EXW

10,000 OHM THERMISTER

T-276-AP 2-1/2" 300# BRONZE GLOBE VALVE
T-FP-600 3 3" BRASS BALL VALVE

UJSC U-JOINT

XRG8 8X1/16 300# RING GASKET C4401
MM10004/D MOTOR,SERVO,LARGE,24VAC,1XPGl11
MM10005/D MOTOR,SERVO,SMALL,24VAC,1XM20
MM60004/HSU SCANNER,UV,END VIEW,1/2" CONN
P77171 HOUSING,BRNG,VSC/VSCS SER
SP10012 PROBE,SAMPLING,EXHAUST GAS
5GA0701G-31.5X57 GROWING ROOM STEAM COIL

600 STEAM COIL STEAM DISTRIBUTION COIL

AP150 RIGHT COOLING COIL AP150 RIGHT COOLING COIL -YORK
AP170 LEFT COOLING COIL AP170 LEFT COOLING COIL - YORK
AP170 RIGHT COOLING COIL AP170 RIGHT COOLING COIL -YORK
B92-904 COMPRESSOR (DO NOT REORDER)

COOLING COIL TERRY HV LFT

8 ROW 12FPI CHILLED WATER COIL

COOLING COIL TERRY HV RGT

8 ROW 1 FPI CHILLED WATER COIL

CW58S08F12-33X60-RH CHILLED WATER COIL RH
CW5S08F12-33X60-LH CHILLED WATER COIL LH
FAULK-1030FZ2-A-14.00 BRKT KIT GEAR REDUCER

GROWING ROOM STEAM COIL

1 ROW 8 FPI STEAM DISTRIBUTING

M-600

CHILLED WATER COIL SPAWN RUN

[N RN | SR i el o e Kan R (O I Kan X | (ST et i e I N2 i e et e KR (O B Rl O (O 0

REPLACEMENT STEAM COIL STEAM COIL 1 ROW 10 FPI

SPAWN RUN STEAM COIL 1 ROW 8 FPI STEAM DISTRIBUTING

WH-400.043 SPACER TUBE 4,593.00
YORK GROW ROOM STEAM COIL|[YORK GROWING ROOM STEAM COIL 2
WH-400.028 TANGLETRAP 0
WH-400.029 QUAT, TEST STRIPS 200-1500 PPM 0
WH-400.030 CHLORINE, GRANULAR 0
WH-400.031 T50 3/8" HD STAPLES 0




WH-400.032 12 X 24 X 12 AIR FILTER 90-95% 29
WH-400.033 20 X 24 X 12 AIR FILTER 10
WH-400.034 15-1/2 X 23-1/2 AIR FILTER 257
WH-400.035 16 X 20 AIR FILTER 0
WH-400.036 20 X 20 AIR FILTER 272
WH-400.037 20 X 25 AIR FILTER 293
WH-400.038 24 X 24 AIR FILTER 120
WH-400.039 24 X 96 AIR FILTER 36
WH-400.040 24 X 24 X 11-1/2 FINAL FILTER 56
WH-400.044 12 X 24 X 2 AIR FILTER 125
WH-400.045 20 X 24 X 2 AIR FILTER 162
WH-400.046 24 X 24 X2 AIR FILTER 70
WH-400.047 24 X 24 X11.5 AIR FILTER ASTRO 42
47501875001 V BELT 5 RIB 3
050501 BELIMO JUNCTION BOX 3
1500 DENIER 10X10 HDPE POLYRTHYLENE 24" DIA AIR 1
M70393 TIE ROD HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 1
2RR24 TROUGH ROLLER 13 X 4 2
050512 ASSY RH CANISTER 1
100004 CONTROL F-765M 2 ROOM 4
050524 ASSY RH CANISTER 3
253018018 1-1/2 HP MOTOR 1
253022018 1/4 HP MOTOR 1
28910103 BEACON II CONTROL BOARD 1
28911201 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 1
5036SS MOTOR VOLT 115 PHASE I 1
8910DPA43V14 DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTOR 0
S1-024-34550-002 1/3 HP CONDENSER MOTOR 1
0054SDSR41A-P 5 HP 1800 RPM 184T FRAME 0
02-355845 PMVO063ERO9EEQ2 1
106-1012-006 HYDRAULIC VALVE MOTOR 0




119-1031-003

HYDRAULIC MOTOR GEROLER

1
123AL02036A PVMO45ERO5CSTAAA28000001A0A 1
25M42A2 1C20 VANE MOTOR M SERIES 3
25M65A 1C20 VANE MOTOR M SERIES 1
4-1062-2231-525 VIKING PUMP 2
27152 SPEED REDUCER C-FACE 56C 25:1 1
0104SDSR41A-P MOTOR 10 HP 1800 RPM 1
02-341552 HYDRAULIC AXTAL PISTON PUMP 0
372639-3 HYD PUMP V20 1P8PP 1Cl11 1
01EBCP307GRSRS COOPER BEARING / COMPLETE BRG 1
0260025 CLEANING BRUSH ROLLER 12 X 48 2
10050R MARKER & CLEARANCE LIGHT RED 4
10050Y MARKER & CLEARANCE LIGHT YW 2
10086R MARKER & CLEARANCE LIGHT RED 1
10086Y MARKER & CLEARANCE LIGHT YW 2
10089Y MARKER & CLEARANCE LIGHT YW 2
108799 BELT DRIVE 1
121608207-00 TAIL ROLLER SCRAPER 2
121608208-00 DRIVE DRUM SCRAPER 1
130225 22-5 X 13.00 RIM / RIMEX 1
1400718 TORQUE HUB SPINDLE 1
15 SI DELCO ALTERNATOR 1
151B0129 SEAL KIT OMV MOTOR 5
151B1043 CHANNEL PLATE 1
151B1049 DISC VALVE 1
151B1050 CHANNEL PLATE 1
151B1088 GEAR WHEEL SET 1
151B1101 GEAR WHEEL SET 1
151B1626 BEARING HOUSING 1
151B1663 BALANCE PLATE 1

2

151B2151

HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMV 400




2-7/16 X 77 SHAFT TAIL

2-7/16" X 77" SHAFT END TURNED

2-95 SF 25909-BBL-S

DUAL WHEEL CASTER SWIVEL

151B2154 HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMYV 800 1
151F0111 SEAL KIT 2
151F2209 DANFOSS WHEEL DRIVE MOTOR 0
15226 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT 1
15500905 ELECTRONIC FLOW CONTROL MODULE 1
173-LTT-3-308-5 PUMP CABLE WITH CABLE HOOK UP 1
1876681 INSULATED SCREW 5
1956975 HOUSING BOLT 6
1975172 PULLEY NUT 6
1A12BFBI12 JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL 3
1A12IM12 JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL (JM) 7
2062-10-6S SAE O-RING BOSS ADJ 37 DEG 3
2062-16-16S FLARE TUBE FITTING 4
2062-8-10S SAE ORING BOSS ADJ 37 DEG 3
2062-8-10S SAE ORING BOSS ADJ 37 DEG 3
2062-8-8S SAE ORING BOSS ADJ 37 DEG 5
21607 PIG TAIL HARNESS 4
26V32DF-3-355 THROTTLE CABLE 1

1

0

2

2

2

3

30230Y TRUCK-LITE 2" 12V LAMP W/ ABS

30405 TRUCK-LITE MOUNT KIT

3-07568 BEARING & RACE KIT

312-2815-000 GEAR SET MATCHED

319-2884-050 GASKET SET 10
33050R5 MARKER & CLEARANCE LIGHT RED 6
3900269 WASHER PLAIN (M12) 8
3901395 SCREW HX HD CAP (M12X1.25X32 16
391-0381-906 ROLLER BEARING 3
391-2185-913 THRUST PLATE 4
391-2585-006 RING SEAL 4




391-2882-051 POCKET SEAL STRIP

391-2883-058 INPUT SHAFT SEAL DOUBLE LIP

3915 RECTIFIER BRIDGE

3923 DIODE TRIO

393100-28 FAN BLADE

3972705 FLYWHEEL

4 OFF CHAIN SEGMENTS DRIVE SPROCKET FOR FLOOR CHAIN

4 OFF CHAIN SEGMENTS R

REPAIRED DRIVE SPROCKET FOR

40041Y

TURN SIGNAL YELLOW

6
3
5
3
1
1
5
1
3
40042R TAIL LIGHT ASSY 4" SUPER 40 2
4028056 ADAPATER 1
40LHO06-150 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 1
445-65R-22-5 TIRE 0
46-001247 VERTICAL ROLL SIDE GUIDE ROLL 4
5423-061 HYDROSTATIC PUMP 2
5433-005 HYDROSTATIC DRIVE MOTOR 1
5601-16-16S HYD QUICK CONNECT HOSE COUP 3
5602-16-16S HYD QUICK CONNECT HOSE COUP 2
5899T26 STROBE LIGHT SURFACE MOUNT 2
594P113G0C FUNK DRIVE POWER UNIT 0
5CS17 TROUGH ROLLER 4
60015Y3 SIDE TURN MARKER CLEARANCE 4
6050A STOP-TURN-TAIL-FRONT-PARK-TURN 3
668 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 7
6715 REAR BEARING 7
7236 BATTERY 3/8" TOP POST 1
7400087 INTERNAL GEAR 1
7500401 COVER 1
779222 COMET APS41 PUMP 2
779223 COMET APS41 REGULATOR 2
0

8 AT K-23

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER




80SCM WEAR PLATE BEATER 8SCM 24
80SCM WEAR PLATE BEATER 8§SCM 24
8AT A-20 SWIVEL CASTER 1
8AT B-24 TIRE 0
8AT B-26 WHEEL 1
8AT K-180 COOLER CORE 1
8AT PUMP WHEEL PUMP, WHEEL 8AT 1
8AT-313 PICK UP DRUM STUB SHAFT 1
8AT-B5 WHEEL DRIVE WHEEL DRIVE 1
8AT-C34 DRUM DRIVE DRUM DRIVE 1
8AT-C54 CENTER LIFTER CAP CENTER LIFTER CAP 33
8AT-C55 LEFT EDGE LIFTER LEFT EDGE LIFTER CAP 2
8AT-C56 RIGHT EDGE LIFTER RIGHT EDGE LIFTER CAP 2
8AT-K160 HYDRAULIC MOTOR HYDRAULIC MOTOR 1
8AT-K95 K86 PICKUP DRUM M PICKUP DRUM MOTOR 1
90710A045 METRIC 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL 50
91938A145 M20 X 1.5 METRIC FINE THRD NUT 8
94707-3 STOP/TURN/TAIL PLUG 1
94848 MARKER CLEARANCE PLUG 3
94992 PLUG 4
970006 STUD 11
97006 PLUG 4
9735 5/8" ID HEATER HOSE 50' RED 26.9
9737 3/4" ID HEATER HOSE 50' RED 32.1
9798-3 1" ID HEATER HOSE BLACK 34.3
A10V04SDRF/30LPSC 61N00-S REPAIRED WHEEL DRIVE 1
AHO005 AXLE KIT 6
AR143 RELAY 12V 1
BENZLER SMSR J100 GEARBOX 0
BF33 EP500/3 GUN BELT 1
BOLTS BOLTS FOR CHAIN SPROCKETS 5




C5-FLT-60 FLAT BELT IDLER 3
CF WING WITH BUSHING 8 X 62 CF-SD-WING PUL XT25 1
CMD12045X35L3H CONVEYOR PULLEY 1
CMD12045X35L3H-R CONVEYOR PULLEY REPAIRED 1
CSD12046X25 12" DIA X 46" CROWN FACE 2
DZ101406 RADIATOR 1
E20AC030A0AYNACO/A-R REFURBISHED POWER FLEX 70 AC 2
ENGINE MOUNT ENGINE MOUNT 4
FMC 1726-112F TROUGH ROLLER 7
HTD2800-14M-55 BALDOR BELT 2
HXT715 REPAIRED REPAIRED DODGE REDUCER HXT715 1
INS-SCM-211 123363 2 11/16 BEARING 4
J000216 4" EASY SEAL CLAMP 2
JD AIR CLEANER KIT JOHN DEERE AIR CLEANER KIT 1
KCR BELT 48W X 56 6 48" W X 56' 6" CLEATLOK 2 PLY 1
KP67153 HOSE FITTING 3/4 STD FITTING 3
L/J-CJ 42 SPIDER 98A LOVE JOY COUPLING SPIDER 3
L/J-CJ 42/55B 1 7/8 1/2 X 1/4 HUBS-LOVE-JOY 4
L/J-CJ 42A HUB CI SOLID JAW COUPLING HUB 4
M-5024 BATTERY 12V 0
M-727 BRUSH SET 10
MASTER LINKS MASTER LINKS 10
MHP31B578BYAH17-71DAH171DA |METARIS PUMP 1
MHP31C578BYACI07BFACI01BF [TRIPLE PUMP 1
MONMUS206671-010 TOOTH, PREWET DRUM 50
MOUNTING BAND MOUNTING BAND 2
MY4ANDC12S-4PDT RELAY 1
NCS-60-1 NYLON COVERED STAINLESS CABLE 1
NO 42 HEAD PULLEY RE-LAG #42 HEAD PULLEY RE-LAG 1
OMT400/151B2054 MOTOR 1
P226156 4" IDX25' STAINLESS FLEX TUBE 21.9




P2B-SCM-203 DODGE 2 3/16 PILLOW BLOCK 2
P2B-SCM-207 DODGE 2-7/16" PILLOW BLOCK 2
P2B-SCM-215 2-15/16" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING 2
P4B-E-215R TYPE E-XTRA 2-15/16" DODGE BEARING 4
PREWET #19 DRUM HYD PUMP [ DRUM HYDRAULIC PUMP PRESET 1
PREWET #19A AUGER HYD PUM |AUGER HYDRAULIC PUMP PRESET 1
PREWET BELT 60" W X 56' 6" LONG 2 PLY 1
Q1 2-1/4 2-1/4 SPLIT TAPER LOCK BUSHING 2
R123451 FAN BELT 1
R135602 FAN BELT 1
R135680 BELT, FAN 2
R529802 FILL CAP (RADIATOR) 3
R778-P CHAIN LINK /46 LINKS PER BOX 46
R950018 RUBBER GLADHAND SEAL 10
R950114-PL SERVICE GLADHAND 3
R950115-PL EMERGENCY GLADHAND 3
RADIATOR KIT RADIATOR KIT 1
RES555037 CHARGE AIR COOLER 1
RECORE OF RADIATOR RECORE OF # 1 RADIATOR 0
REPAIRED FAN/HUB SHAFT REPAIRED FAN/HUB SHAFT 0
REPAIRED RADIATOR #2 REPAIRED RAIDATOR #2 PREWET 1
REPAIRED RADIATOR JD JOHN DEERE RADIATOR REPAIRED 0
SAF526D MOUNTED BEARING 1
SF259092008 CASTER/HUB ASSY 4
SHAFT FOR #1 PREWET BELT 2-7/16" X 66" SHAFT W/KEYWAYS 1
S-MD-164-DT SWIVEL CASTER 16" X 4" WHEEL 1
SNW26-407 BEARING ADAPTER 1
SWI1951C STARTER SOLENOID 12VDC 2
TR44221Y LAMP, LED SPR MD44 REAR 2
TR44322R LAMP, LED SPR MD44 S/T/T 6 2
TR44705 44 SERIES SS SECURITY RING 3




ASLW29920-A-24V

IDEC ASL W YELLOW(D.C.) ON/OFF

100-LW 863 KG 4 1-2

MORSE TOPVEYOR SERIES 863

TR94759 LED PL3 PIGTAIL 2
TRY 05341 CHAIN 4 COMB 24/30K X 156 CONVEYOR CHAIN 4
TRY-00295 STRIP BRUSH 2
TRY-00400 SLEW RING 2
TRY-00994 SUCTION STRAINER 3
TRY-03314 SLEW RING 1
TRY-05282 BREUINI TORQUE HUB 1
TRY-05396 DIN PLUG 3
TRY-05443 GEAR PUMP SET 1
TRY-05444 AIR CONDITIONER 2
TRY-05447 WHITE HYDRAULIC MOTOR 2
W7C112494 TORQUE HUB ASSEMBLY 1
WSTU-SCM-211 135129 DODGE 2 11/16 BEARINGS 1
ZEF2115 1-15/16" ROLLER BEARING 2
NCS-48-1 PIN _HINGE,1/4"D48"LNYLN CVRD 3
PB22571FH BRG,PIL BLK 4.4375" DIA,4 BOLT 1
005904820671 CASTER WHEEL KIT 1
005905072071 CASTER ASSEMBLY 2
COMPOST BELT 502 50" W X 50' L. COMPOST BELT 502 2
2
0
3
0
3
0
0
3
1
1
4
0

272 307A KEY WOODRUFF 0.12" X 0.38"

272 307A KEY WOODRUFF 0.12" X 0.38"

274 010 KEY 0.12" X 0.12" X 0.68"

274 094A HEATER 120V 65W .38X1.00LG
863LWOFLT 6" WIDE FLIGHT

AJK-20 SEAL & O-RING REPAIR KIT
L09207-106 6' HOSE ADHESIVE SUPPLY

FAL 34100 CIRCUIT BREAKER 480V -250V
MM23401C SCR ADJUSTABLE SPEED DRIVE
RIOLLBC3/5C BEARING SEALED 16MMX35MM 9 MM




S7KDD BEARING-SEALED 4
040882 MOTOR BRUSH .25 HP MOTOR 3
1490-N9 CONDUIT CONNECTOR 3/4 0
1RA3553A CHAIN IDLER 1
40189-810-01 SWITCH COVER 2
42GRU-9200 PHOTO SWITCH 6
42GRU-9200 PHOTO SWITCH 0
42GTU-9200 PHOTO SWITCH 3
609U-ACXD MANUAL MOTOR STARTER 1
75D73070H AC COIL 4380V 1
800H-QRB24G ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON GREEN 4
8910DPA43V09 DEFINITE PURPOSE MAGNETIC 0
AB 889D-M4AC-5 889D DCMIRCO CORDSET/PATCHCORD 1
BP5000AW14 180V MOTOR BRUSH 6
BP5011T01 90V DC BRUSHES 10
E64CAL2T SER Al PHOTO ELECTRIC SENSOR SELF 0
LCID09B7 IEC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR 0
LC1D09G7 CONTACTOR 9A 127V FOR LRDO7 4
LRDO06 OVERLOAD RELAY 1.00/1.60A 0
LRDO8 OVERLOAD RELAY 2.5/4.0A 0
ME320C6W CONNECTOR WATER TIGHT 20A 2
ME320P6W PLUG WATER TIGHT 20A 3W 0
ME420C7TW CONNECTOR WATER TIGHT 20A 3
ME420P7W PLUG WATER TIGHT 20A 4W 2
P1-25-V-SVB 055335 CAM SWITCH 0
XS612BIMAL2 PROXIMITY SENSOR 0
7-25142 OPERATING HEAD 3
020-5-NR AIR CYLINDER 0
060-5 AIR CYLINDER 4
091-DP AIR CYLINDER 1
092-5 AIR CYLINDER 3




093-DP AIR CYLINDER 1
093-DP AIR CYLINDER 0
104023 REPAIR KIT H.D. LUBRICATOR 519 0
11528-0893 CYLINDER MOUNT 1
115299-0893 PIVOT PIN 0
119308-375 FLOW CONTROL VALVE 2
1337A31 T-HANDLE CAM LATCH 0
1-35-3 ROD CLEVIS & PIN 1
20312-2 EXHAUST MUFFLER 12
20312-3 EXHAUST MUFFLER 3/8" NPT

20313-2/063X99472

EXHAUST SPEED CONTROL 1/4"

20542

STANDARD ROD CLEVIS & PIN

20547 MOUNTING KIT

2415 1009 090 CYLINDER

28 60A CAM ROLLER

29850 REGULATOR GAUGE 1/8"
2G505 SOLENOID COIL CONNECTOR
34CH HUMPHREY CAM
3915-1009-1-010 PNEUMATIC AIR CYLINDER
3P HUMPHREY SIGNAL VALVE

4869K62 POLYPROPYLENE EXHAUST MUFFLER
4869K63 EXHAUST MUFFLER POLYPROPYLENE
501-A 1/2" AIR OPERATED 2-3 WAY VLVE
98407A120 RETAINING RINGS 1/4" E-STYLE

ASN-2 1/4" FLOW CONTROL

ASN-2 1/4" FLOW CONTROL

BC-1 CYLINDER MOUNT ACCESSORY

CODE 73 /1-75A SPEED ADJUST HUMPHREY CODE 73
CPB107ZM 1-7/16" BEARING PILLOW BLOCK
CSK-03 SEAL KIT FOR 1-1/2" BORE X

CSK-04

SEAL KIT FOR 2" BORE X

(=R Rl B O (=20 DN [l L ool [en B Fen i Kl B A Ll =20 £ =20 L NS 2 K==l | \O I L Rl RO g N




D-166-1 ROD CLEVIS & PIN 5/16"-24 1
D-167 CYLINDER MOUNT ACCESSORY 4
D-8309-A ROD CLEVIS & PIN 5/16"- 2
F0-091-5-1MT AIR CYLINDER FLAT 1 SERIES 0
FP4858 / OEM 1-25X1 ADJUSTABLE HYRAULIC SHOCK 0
H-1-1/2 X5HC AIR CYLINDER 1
K-10251 REPAIR KIT 0
K-112131 REPAIR KIT 1
K-25 REPAIR KIT 1
K-BF0-09 REPAIR KIT 0
K-SSV REPAIR KIT 7
M42A2 CYLINDER CONTROL HUMPHREY TAC3 0
NC1A250-PS REPAIR KIT 0
OEM-1-0 ADUSTABLE HYDRAULIC SHOCK 0
PF 400B FLOW CONTROL VALVE 1/4 INLET 0
R37121-100 RGL TR AIRLINE REGULATOR MINIATURE 1
RFC-1/8 1/8" FLOW CONTROL 0
SALD 1-12 X 3-12 R DECELERATION SHOCK ABSORBER 1
SR-091-D AIR CYLINDER BIMBA 0
SRK 42A2 SEAL REPAIR KIT 6
SRK-501A SEAL REPAIR KIT 2
SWK-15 SEAL & O-RING REPAIR KIT 1
SWK-A SEAL & O-RING REPAIR KIT 1
TRB-2 TRUNNION BRACKETS 4
VC-15 VACUUM CUPS 1/4" NPT FEMALE 8
25B18 5/8 SPROCKET 5/8 BORE NO KEYWAY 1
25B18 5/8 SPROCKET 5/8 BORE NO KEYWAY 0
35B13F-5/8 SPROCKET 5/8 BORE 3
35B15 SPROCKET 20MM BORE 0
40B14F 5/8 SPROCKET 5/8 BORE 0
40B15 20MM SPROCKET 20MM BORE 0




40B15 SS

SPROCKET IDLER STAINLESS STEEL

40BS12 3/4 SPROCKET 3/4 BORE

40BS14 5/8 SPROCKET 5/8 BORE

40BS19 1 SPROCKET 1 BORE SS

40BS22 3/4 SPROCKET 3/4 BORE

40R ROLLER CHAIN 40R ROLLER CHAIN

50BS17 1-3/16 SPROCKET 1-3/16" BORE

50BS18 1 SPROCKET 1" BORE

60BS12 1 SPROCKET 1" BORE

60BS21 1-1/4 SPROCKET 1-1/4" BORE

6264K52 CONNECTING LINK 40-SS SINGLE

SUCSPA207-23

1-7/16" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING

SUCTPA 208-24

1-1/2 BEARING PILLOW BLOCK

TWN 8 ADJ TWIN SUPER BALL BUSHING LINEAR
UCP 1-11/16 1-11/16 BEARING PILLOW BLOCK
YAR 207-107-2LPW/SS 1-7/16" STAINLESS STEEL

3147-29105 1-1/2 RET SPRING

0096600 CABLE,180 ROL,3/8 3-120

AR2001058 WEIGH CELL UNIT,COMPLETE,

160-BA02NPSIP1

VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE

2 WIRE 10K THERM

2 WIRE 10K THERMISTOR

22A-D6PON104 SER A

AC DRIVE ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY

3 WIRE 10K THERM

3 WIRE 10 K THERMISTOR

800H-FRXNQH24WA7

START-STOP 24V LIGHTED

800H-FRXTQH-24RA7

E-STOP CONTACT BLOCK 1 SHALLOW

800T-XA7 CONTACT BLOCK SHALLOW
SF-6520 SPIN ON ELEMENT

SH20Q05 LR56 5:1 GEAR BOX

WH7-120L BALLAST MODEL 7 WORKHORSE 7
1492-GH CIRCUIT BREAKER 15AMP

2033398

PREWEIGHER

il E=2 E==20 [==R | \C T kel Ken i Lt RUS I B \O B i Ll | NS Ken i Ran Bl § \O ) |\ B kel AT I S Ken Bl fen i} fen B [l (el [l [l [l [l e N LS




42GRC-9202-QD PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR CLEAR 0
42GRL-9000 PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR 2
42GRR-9001 PHOTO SWITCH 5
6006006709 INK CARTRIDGE 1/2" THERMAL INK 0
6749K871 PLASTIC 22MM PANEL MOUNT 8
C2040SS RIV10 CONVEYOR CHAIN SS EXTENDED 40
M390138 VIBRATORY 20 DEG 100-89.5 IH 1
M880202 RIBBED FRAME WEIGH BUCKET 0
2247T15 1.9" DIA CONVEYOR ROLLER 1
2247T15 1.9" DIA CONVEYOR ROLLER 0
42KL-E1QZB-A2 TRANSMITTED BEAM SOURCE SENSOR 3
42KL-RTC-A2 TRANSMITTED BEAM RECEIVER 2
800T-U29 POTENTIOMETER NEMA 3
LHO0588 HMDS LHQ588 G13 MED 0
LHO0641 HMDS LHO641 G13 MED 0
MNT-21.046 T12 SINGLE END BIPIN (FOR UV L 10
RLY1043 RELAY DPDT 10 AMPS COIL 24 VAC 0
RLY1043N REPLAY DPDT 10 AMPS 24 VAC 1
RLY1043N REPLAY DPDT 10 AMPS 24 VAC 0
0401202 CLUTCH BRAKE MODUAL 1
0401202 CLUTCH BRAKE MODUAL 0
1023101QG608NEX 3/4 HP ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMO 1
5-5 KW MOTOR REDUCTOR 5.5 KW MOTOR REDUCTOR 1
ACS355-03U-041A1-4 VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE 1
F71830STB5J3-84 GEAR BOX LEFT HAND FACING 1
F71830STB5J3-84 GEAR BOX LEFT HAND FACING 0
GEARED MOTOR TYPE SK GEARED MOTOR TYPE SK 2
REPAIRED 5-5 MW MOTOR RED  |REPAIRED 5.5 KW MOTOR REDUCTOR 1
WEF20DT71C4 MOTOR 3 PH 0
22AD2P3N104 DRIVE,VAR FREQ,AC DRIVE 1HP,3P 1

001296-0000

MASTER,LINK,FOR #40 CHAIN,NICK

W
(@)}




1007373 VALVE PACK 7
1017723 HEATING ELEMENT 1000W 230VAC 1
1028321 THERMOSTAT OOR 400 DEGREE 2
1028321 THERMOSTAT OOR 400 DEGREE 0
1028327 OPERATOR PANEL ENCLOSURE 1
1052931 MODULE WITH NOZZLE KIT 5
1056119 VALVE 24VDC 2
1400300 POWER SUPPLY 8 PIN 2
161B-501JB 3 WAY MAC VALVE 24VDC COIL 11
1810500 PHOTO EYE 1
274791D ADHESIVE SUPPLY HOSE 2
274792D ADHESIVE SUPPLY HOSE 1
274793 HOSE, BLUE SERIES 5/16X8 0
274794D ADHESIVE SUPPLY HOSE 0
276 440 GUN H202T-LP 230 VAC 1
322120 SATURN PRECISION NOZZLE 11
339697 NOZZLE 4
8524615 BEST CHOICE GUN MULTI 1
938149 HEATER, 240 VAC, 100 WATTS 2
0026503 ROLLER BLOCK LINEAR TRAY 6
0041604A VACUUM CUP CLEATED BLUE 4
0043200 SPROCKET PINION DRIVE 2
0092417 ANGLE FLAP FOLDER 1
0092601 ACTUATOR 2" WIDE 1
0095702 WELDMT, ACUATOR 2
0205900 BUSHING FLANGED 7
0401600 SAFETY SWITCH INTERLOCK 3
0500400 BEARING, PINION SHAFT LH 4
0500700 1-3/16 BEARING 0
0500802 CAM FOLLWER 1
0500804 BEARING ROLLER INSERT 18




0700202 ROLL PIN 7/32 X 1-1/4 LG
1200300 SPRING 1
1202700 SPRING

146406 BELT TMG-HT200 800-8M-20
1500101 WASHER

1500101 WASHER

9601600L RAIL MANDREL

9601600R MANDREL RAIL RIGHT
961600L MANDREL RAIL LEFT

030011 6 LONG CABLE UMBILICAL
136006 HEATING ELEMENT

1741-200 MODEL MQ MINI-CODER
7465660 ECLA ASSY MOTHER BOARD
LL-117 DRIVE PRESS ROLLER

LL-121/330056

PRESS SHAFT OFFSET ARM

LL-125/330109

CLUTCH BRAKE SHAFT

LL-145/310019

HOLD DOWN BLOCK

LL-174/310139

MANIFOLD PLATE W/ 12 HOLES

LL-174/310140

MANIFOLD PLATE WITH 18 HOLES

LL-208 SPRING HOLD DOWN

LL-233 LABEL LIGHT

LL-360 SIDE PLATES 1 SET FRONT & BACK
LL-361/310022 END PLATE

LL-363 PRESS ROLLER SHAFT

LL-365 PRESS ROLLER LIFT ARM B
L1L-401/030028 CHAIN 25R

LL-403/220124 GEAR (MARTIN 25B24)
LL-404/220159 GEAR 5/8" BORE W/2 SET SCREWS
LL-409 FAN

L1-414/240013

SOLENOID 4-WAY HUMPHREY 24V DC

el el LY e el Eo N e e i A B L I O O i IS I W OO T i i T I I IR W IS (RN I S [ N T FSay ey

LL-416/200020

E-RINGS

—_
\S]




LL-417 FLANGE BUSHING 4
L1.-422/220093 BRAKE 24V 2
LL-423/220094 CLUTCH 24V 2
LL-426/330348 DRIVE ROLLER 2

LL-431 PRESSURE SPRING 10
LL-432 SPRING TENSION ADJUSTER 5
LL-434 LIFT ARM PIVOT BOLT 3
LL-435 LIFT PIN 4
WI1230R WORM GEAR 12 PITCH RIGHT HAND 1
WHI2 1/2" BORE STEEL WORM NO KEYWAY 1
3301387 LABEL SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1
6-84G901906 PHOTO CELL 2
7366131 SP ROLL DRIVE 6" 1
7422701 AP LABEL TENSION SPRING 2
7431200 SP REWIND GEAR BELT 1
7433410 PULLEY RWD CLUTCH ASSY W/BRG 2
7435700 DISC SLP/CL 1
7436800 DRIVE BELT 1
7436910 BELT 240 XL X .375 120T 200P 0
7440700 AP UNWIND BRAKE BAND 0
7471761 SP P/N LOCKING RWD 6" 1
7472461/7212010 2" GUIDE COLLAR WITH SET SCREW 5
7474100 4" DANCER ROLLER ASSY 2
7481201 4-WAY MAC VALVE 12VDC 1/4" NPT 3
7700254 SP UNWIND BRAKE SPRING 4
7700746 SP DRIVE GEAR BELT 1
7702131 HANDLE ADJ 1/4/20 X 1.26 MALE 1
7702159 MAIN DRIVE BELT 1
7702802 UNWIND DANSER ARM PIVOT SPRING 6
7702848 NEEDLE BEARING 1
7706471 PIN QUICK RELEASE BALL LOCK 3




9022421 SP FUSE5AS5 X20MM TYPET 2
9022422 SP FUSE 2.5A5 X20 MM TYPET 2
9031285 EMI FILTER 06EK3 3
LL-237/030072 PLASTIC HOSING 19
0031004 ASY SENSOR DIST BOARD

3303574 UNWIND HUB CLAMP OUTBOARD

5XFN6ID POWER CORD 16 AWG 10' L

7450861 VACUUM FAN MOTOR RH

7471900 4" DRIVE ROLLER ASSY

9020755 MAIN DRIVE STEPPER MOTOR

AB 889D-F4AC-2 889D DCMIRCO CORDSET/PATCHCORD

E64CAT2T SER Al PHOTO ELECTRIC SENDER

LL-424 MOTOR

PERN-BP-SS PHOTOELECTIC SENSOR-REFLECT

9000430 AP POWER SUPPLY REG

014873 FLAT TOP NYLATRON CONV CHAIN

17620010/6-84G123704F

DRIVE BELT

6-83G901241C

GEARED MOTOR 1:3.3 RATIO

== O WO === NN (O (N[N W |~ N |ON (W (W

70170121 DRIVE ROLLER

70170130 DRIVE ROLLER

70170154 DRIVE BELT

70200040 CARRYING BELT

70950030 GEARED MOTOR

70950103 CARRYING BELT

70950111 DRIVE ROLLER

70950120 DRIVE ROLLER

7700951 AP RETRO PRODUCT DETECTOR

813810060055BK TRANSFER RIBBON BLK 19
83G176336B PHOTO CELL 4

83G901241-05

GEARED MOTOR 1:1.8 RATIO

83G901241B-02

GEARED MOTOR 1:2.5 RATIO

— N




84G901127]

CARRYING BELT

ULTRA KOOL 1 6-5/8

6-5/8 X 26" BELT VULCANIZED

019653-056479

LOADCELL ASSY 6KG/13 LB

019806 REPAIRED DISPLAY BOARD
019841 SPEED SENSOR GEAR 72T
019938 DRIVE BELT 3MM HTD 171 GROOVE
023167 AIR CYLINDER

023351 LOAD CELL

025860 BLADE, TRIGGER

027561 SOLENOID AIR VALVE
041255 BELT TMG 3MM 9MM 500 GR
050726 SENSOR SPEED 8-30V 1.8MM
22569 SPROCKET, ROLLER CHAIN
538306 IDLER SHAFT

839H203211B DRIVE ROLLER ASSY

CC633 F24 19

COIL 120 VOLTS 60HZ

CC633 F24 19

COIL 120 VOLTS 60HZ

HT5935-K6 CHAIN MAT TOP

013643 REMOTE ZONE LAMP RELAY MODULE
013643 REMOTE ZONE LAMP RELAY MODULE
019842 BELT TMG 3MM 9MM 128 GR

021234 CARRIER ROD 20"

022513 LENS CAP, RED

023234 LENS CAP, AMBER

024895 BLADE, TRIGGER

024901 BLADE, PIN GUIDE

027546 LENS CAP, GREEN

034010 BLADE, BACKUP LONG

035269 MOTOR SPEED CONTROL MODULE
045913 PHOTOSENSOR RECEIVER

045914 PHOTOSENSOR EMITTER

— == Q= 0[O = (NN [N O (O[O = I[N === WwW ===




186543 SEAL KIT #8 1
3BY81 FLOAT SWITCH HI TEMP 2
50095 CABLE 7 X 19 1/4" CABLE SIZE 100
51445K11 LIQUID LEVEL SWITCH FREE 1
5824570 SD3I SPARE CASSETTE 1
700-HN100 SOCKET 8 PIN TUBE BASE TYPE H 2
800H-R2A PUSH BUTTON HEAVY DUTY 2
8300A82F VALVE 120/60 110/50 3
K105-1 SEAL,MECHANICAL,1.250" 2
PSW-108 PRESSURE SWITCH 2
CUSTOM NOZZEL AS PER ORDER # (C44782 1
140-00-008 BELT TMG L075 8500/8400/40/70 1
140-00-017 BELT 27' 1
1662200 GROMMET 8
17990160 DRIVE ROLLER 1
1891105 BLOWER WHEEL SET SCREWS 2
1901016 PVC BOLTS 10
1906725 PVCNUT 5
635-00-032 LEAD TROLLEY 2
681-10-360 EDGE RETENTION CLIP 9
FB 3501/18C6681 EPOXY CASE SILICONE BRIDGE 6
206214 TUBE 7
208646 O-RING 9
34986BA PRINT HEAD ASSEMBLY 1
369402 CHECK VALVE HOLDER ASSY 4
370068 NOZZLE LOCKING BOLT 1
370086-03 FIBER OPTIC DETECTOR 6
370234 CATCHER PLASTIC ASSY 2
370550 PRIMARY INK FILTER 2
374809 FITTING CHECK VAVLE 2
5300618 ANVIL RUBBER 120MM X 170MM 2




538305 DRIVE SHAFT 1
538305 DRIVE SHAFT 0
635-00-016 FOLLOWER TROLLEY (CURTAIN DOOR 31
8000189 CLEANING PAD 0
817810060055MW TRANSFER RIBBON 0
87204962 SEAL O-RING 4 X 3-1/2 VIN 2
PKK700 ANSER CODING PRINT HEAD WET 1
SP204446 SWITCH, PRESSURE, SPST 2
SP208267 ASPIRATOR, AIR, 26 IN HG MAX 2
SP213144 VALVE, SOLENOID 24V 1
001423-0001 BRG 25MM BORE REGREASEABLE MOD 8
021597-0001 SS SPROCKET 12 TOOTH 1
021939-0002 REGREASING RING ASSY 6
022255-1024 SPROCKET 6
210-809621-01/025238 CONVEYOR BELT 6 X 105 1
210-809635-01/19739-0000 CONVEYOR BELT (WHITE) 1
P1006136 TAKE LABEL SENSOR 5
015791-0650 ROLLER SFT ASSY SP 44
1010 KRR COL BALL BEARING 3
1623 2RS BALL BEARING 2
1623 DCTN BALL BEARING 7
1623 DSTN BALL BEARING 2
1630 DCTN BEARING-SEALED 4
200PP BALL BEARING SEALED 3
200SZZ H501 BALL BEARING 10MMX30MMX9MM 2
200SZZ H501 BALL BEARING 10MMX30MMX9MM 0
201KDD BALL BEARING 2
302K BALL BEARING OPEN 5
402LD3RB ROLLER CHAIN RIVET 0
6000LLBC3/EM BALL BEARING 6
6000ZZ/5C BALL BEARING 1




6002 2RSJEM BALL BEARING 2
6004U BALL BEARING SINGLE ROW 1
6005 2RSJEM BALL BEARING 2
61902-727 BALL BEARING TWO SHIELDS 0
6201ZZC3/5C BALL BEARING SEALED 0
CRS 14 ROLLER BEARING 3
FWG1-14R BEARING 1-1/4" R 4 BOLT FLANGE 2
HYP3-16-1-1/2-T-G-48-SMP- HYPODERMIC NEEDLE PROBE 2
JCK58V20 TIMING RELAY 120VAC CLASS 9050 0
OK20 X 5/8 PULLEY KEYED 2
PB 12 ADJ BALL BUSHING LINEAR BEARING 1
PF 800B FLOW CONTROL VALVE 1/2 INLET 0
080-085 WORCESTER WCB34SN ACTUATOR 3
B-144 2RBX144 COG-FLEX V-BELT 0
PB20A BEARING PILLOW BLOCK 4
PRS5376-2278-2 PNEUMA SEAL 1
PWG 3/4 R BEARING 3/4" R PILLOW BLOCK 2
UCTBL 204 MZ2 20MM BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK 2
UCTBL 204 MZ2 20MM BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK 0
CSCTO015N1020G LIGHT TUBE 0
501759 CPU BOARD SERIES 325-04 1
60047272 BALL BEARING 6
609 030 POST FOR BEARING 0
700-HA32724 TUBE BASE RELAY 10A 24VDC COIL 1
890 751 BUSHING FOR WEIGHT CELL UNIT 10
A870-468 BUSHING FLAP 4
A890-353 QUICK CONNECT FITTING 1
A890-544 BUSHING CLEVIS 4
A890-677 SOLENOID VALVE W/ COIL 1
ARS501759 CPU BOARD SERIES 325-04 1

8

C2040SS S/C C/L

SPRING CLIP CONNECTING LINK




E890754 STEPPING MOTOR RETURN SPRING 24
FNM-1-6/10 FUSE 0
M605550 THREADED SHAFT 14
M607290 THREADED HEX ROD 8
M607291 THREADED HEX ROD 3
M607292 THREADED HEX ROD 1
M607-301 THREADED ROD 2
M615-003 BUSHING SPINDLE 3
M615022 ENDS 39
M620303 ACTUATOR ROLLER NYLON 19
M830737 RUBBER STOP COVERS 1
M880152 END,SPRING,PLASTIC 26
M880200 RIBBED FRAME FEED BUCKET 7
M890-577 CLEVIS CLIP 27
M890-617 CLEVIS CLIP 5
M890-680 LATCH 1
M890763 HOPPER RETURN SPRING W/ ENDS 7
M891-313 ROD END - RIGHT 1
M891-314 ROD END - LEFT 4
RLY2243 RELAY DPDT 10 AMPT COIL 24 VAC |
SSC2040SA-1 C/L SS CONNECTING LINK DOUBLE 20
HGQ-236-022 DRIVE SHAFT 0
5SMM-P/CORD GREEN POLY CORD 1/4" DIA 71.5
6000DD BEARING 1
6001 2RS BALL BEARING 12
6002727 BALL BEARING 5
6006ZZ-S05 BALL BEARING 3
6203Z27C3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SHIELDED 6
6302ZZ-SUS BALL BEARING 4
69047272 BALL BEARING DOUBLE SHIELDED 4
7804K107 SS BALL BEARING 4




HFM-106-014-01

CUT PLATE FRONT CRADLE MODEL

HFM-106-015-01

CUT PLATE BACK CRADLE MODEL

HFM-106-016-01

CUT PLATE FRONT TOOTHED CRADLE

HFM-106-017-01

CUT PLATE BACK TOOTHED CRADLE

A-1042-C-6 HANDLE (GUARDS) MODEL STN-8500 1
CFH6UU CAM FOLLOWER 3
C0S1284-1095 CUTTER BLADE 080 X 1-1/4 X 2
DR-26HTF BEARING 0
E35-CR62 PHOTO CELL SWITCH INDEXER 1
E39-R1 REFLECTOR INDEXER 4
FL626ZZA (SUS) BEARING 5
G01-323-020-20 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 3
G02-033-015-15 SPROCKET 1
H26 SNAP RING 2
H28 SNAP RING 3
H32 SNAP RING 3
HFM029059 SPRING 4
HFM-057-044 RUBBER 6
HFM081023 FILM SUPPORT 1
HFM-106-003 GUIDE RAIL 4
HFM-106-005 GUIDE BAR 1
HFM-106-006 BRACKET 1
HFM-106-013-02 SPACER 4
6
2
4
2
2
1
4
2
6
6
2
2

HFM-106-030-01 FILM RETAINER
HFM-106-031 FILM RETAINER PLATE
HFM-106-034 SPRING

HFM109026 SPACER

HFM-146-008 BRACKET

HFN-243-009 ROLLER

HFN-384-008 GEAR

HFR-124-012 SHAFT




HFR134006 ROLLER 7
HFR-134-007 SHAFT 3
HGI-137-0039 ROLLER 4
HGI-137-040 COLLAR 2
HGI-137-052 SHAFT 0
HGI-137-085-01 BELT 03 X 160 L-DO NOT ORDER 3
HGI-138-010-01 BELT 200W X 2010L INFEED 3
HGI-170-130-01/AGI 170002 BELT 43W X 620L INDEXING 4
HGI-170-154 BELT 70 X 770L MODEL STN-8500 10
HGI-170-184 ROLLER

HGI-171-248-03 BELT WITH CENTER GUIDE

HGL-262-016 DISCHARGE BELT W/GUIDE CORD

HGM-482-004-02

BEVEL GEAR MODEL STN-8500

HGM-482-02401H

BELT 43W X 2516L PRODUCT SIDE

HGM-482-107 DRIVE SHAFT 100MM
HGM-482-113-01 SIDE BELT
HGQ-173-006 IDLER PIN
HGQ-173-011 ECCENTRIC PIN

HGQ-173-114-01

BELT 75WX640L UPPER TENSION

HGQ-173-114-02

BELT 75W X 770L LOWER TENSION

HGQ-173-115 IDLER ROLLER
HGQ-236-004 DRIVE ROLLER
HGQ-236-006 IDLER PIN
HGR-088-038 TUCKER ROLLER MODEL STN-8500 1
HGR-088-045-01 ADJUSTING SCREW
HGR-088-045-51 ADJUSTING SCREW
HGR-088-050-01 ADJUSTING SCREW
HGR-088-050-51 ADJUSTING SCREW
HGR-088-073-01 BEARING HOLDER
HGR-088-073-51 BEARING HOLDER
HGR-088-140-03 SPACER

W [—= W [Q | |0 [ = [ |—= O [ ]| [ (W [ [ [N [N |~ |




HGR-088-198-04 SPACER COLLAR 4
HGR-088-201 TENSIONER SPROCKET 0
HGR-088-202 TENSIONER SPROCKET 0
HGR-105 014-02 BEVEL GEAR 6
HGR-105-021 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 4
HGR-105-029 SHAFT- 0
HGR-105-041-03 CHAIN PIN 2
HHA-412-161-01 GUARD 1
HHA-412-161-01 GUARD 1
HHE-137-087 PULLEY 2
HHE-137-088 PULLEY 2
HHE-137-089 DRIVE SHAFT 3
HHE-137-090 DRIVE SHAFT 2
HHE-137-091 SPROCKET 1
HHE-137-092 GEAR 2
HHE-214-005-01 BELT 25W X 755L TIMING MODEL 5
HSR15-YR1SS-220L LM GUIDE 5
HSR25CRI1SS-220L LM GUIDE 5
KACA3 THERMOCOUPLE 1
M3SW SPRING WASHER M3 2
M3W WASHER M3 2
M3X10 CAP SCREW M3X10 1
M3X10 CAP SCREW M3X10 4
MCFR-228 CAM FOLLOWER BEARING 3
MGHS12 BEVEL GEAR SET MODEL STN-8500 2
RS-102 NO PROXIMITY SWITCH GUARDS 1
RS3588-26L ROLLER CHAIN R35 2
RSA MAGNET (PROXIMITY) 2
S-12 SNAP RING 4
SFC050DA215B19B COUPLING, REDUCER 2
UFL002DK PILLOW BEARING UNIT 2




UFL004-K PILLOW BEARING UNIT 4
UFL005 PILLOW BEARING UNIT 3
US425-02T SPEED CONTROLLER 2
USM425-40200 SPEED CONTROL MOTOR |
17490959 CARRYING BELT 5
3L210 BELT 2
40B13SS 20MM SPROCKET 20MM BORE 3
40BS19 SS 20MM SPROCKET SS 20MM BORE 2
440A-A09042 NPT PLASTIC ADAPATER 2
440K-B04026 SAFETY INTERLOCK SWITCH 1
440P-MDPS11B SAFETY LIMIT SWITCH 2
6245K414 PULLEY 2
63905KK PHENOLIC PLASTIC 4 ARM KNOB 0
L099/100 SPIDER L-TYPE COUPLING 4
L-100 30MM COUPLING 30MM BORE & KEYED 1
ORIENT IDLE ROLLER SHAFT SHAFT ORIENTATION IDLE ROLLER 30
PSHE20-XL-N BEARING 5
PSHE35-XL-N BEARINGS 8
X42 10 SPLINE COUPLER 12
XW1-42 30MM COUPLING 30MM BORE 1/2 OF XW42 0
XW1-42 45MM COUPLING 45MM BORE 2
200MM X 40MM X 5SMM SLICER BLADE 7.875X1.575X.020 115
3526T71 SPRING LATCH KIT 7
5985K22 VARIABLE SPEED CLUTCH DRIVE 1
7 LANE ORIENT DRIVE SHAFT FINGER GUIDE SET 0
BLADE 180X40X0-5MM BLADE 180 X 40 X 0.5MM 274

ORIENTATION IDLE ROLLER

ORIENTATION IDLE ROLLER

31

PRESSURE SPRING PRESSURE SPRING STC 40DRS 10
UCPPL207TMZ2W 35 MM PILLOW BLOCK 1
Z-40 PLASTIC GEAR WHEEL 6
Z-43 PLASTIC GEAR WHEEL 4




17490837 DRIVE ROLLER ASSY 0
GUIDE 1/2 1 SET OF FOUR GUIDES FOR 1/2" 1
GUIDE 1875 3/16 .1875" / 4.76MM GUIDE SET OF 1
FG-139850 ULTRALINE ENDLESS BELT 16
12701189 COUPLING 4
12701539 TORQUE DISC 2
12701539 TORQUE DISC 0
17990062 CARRYING BELT 1
17990178 DRIVE ROLLER 2
SP370180 INK CONTROL VALVE 2
SP370214 NOZZLE, 66 MICR 1
SP370246 FILTER VACUUM C358298 5
SP370551 FILTER TUBE ASSY 6
SP375007-03 PRIMARY INK FILTER 5 MICRON 3
SP390771 VALVE, TM 4
YAO012 BEARING INSERT 3/4 BORE 5
PGC-25B-30V PRESSURE GAUGE 0-30 IN HG VAC 0
150026 PRODUCT LIGHT SOURCE 1
150028 PHOTO CELL 3
3301381 SEAL,DISK,SLIP CLUTCH 7
7000463 SPRING,EXT,.500X5.50X10.97IN 4
7421000 CABLE ASSEMBLY,LABEL LIGHT,(DI 2
7421160 SENSOR,LABEL CELL,LESS BLOCK ( 4
7431601 ROLLER,IDLER,PULLEY TENSION,WH 3
7435160 DISC,SPACER 1
7435800 DISC,CLUTCH,FELT,MODELS 2111M/ 1
7435900 BRNG,THRUST,0.50X1.00" 1
7440700 ASSY,BRAKE BAND,BLACK,UNWIND A 6
7472410 COLLAR,GUIDE,1.25" W/SET SCREW 5
7701522AP O-RING,BUNA,1.25X1.375X0.125 8
9014641 SWITCH,ROCKER,GREEN,IPST,12V 1




9022496 FUSE, 1A,5V,SB,M/FUSE 12
9022500 FUSE,10A,125V,ROUND 4
9020754 BOARD,MOTOR STEPPER,6A,A/A,FIT 1
018379-0035 BELT,DRIVE,ROLLER SHAFT,10.5"( 227
018455-0011 SPRKT,ROLLER,7MM BORE,30MM W, 1 1
022109-0035 BELT,DRIVE,LOW PROFILE,5.51"(1 264
017703-0077 BUSHING,ROLLER,YELLOW 0
019562-0010 PULLEY,TIMING BELT,20 GROOVE,B 4
600577 BRNG,25MMID,47MMOD, 12MMW,DBL S 2
AS22L-TSZ-NN CONTROLLER,TEMPERATURE, 100-240 0
EE-SX670A SWITCH,PHOTO EYE,5-24VDC,5MM R 6
1028305 FILTER,SCREEN, 100 MESH, 1-1/6"- 1
1028305 FILTER,SCREEN, 100 MESH, 1-1/6"- 0
1048115 MODULE,CLASSIC BLUE,SERVICE KI 1
111B-591JB VALVE,SOLENOID, 1/8"NPTF,24VDC, 2
274795 HOSE ASSY,GLUE,12FT 0
0090501 CABLE,FLAP TUCK CFS 3/8 3-84 0
0096100L BRACKET,PIVOT,FLAP FOLDING LH 2
0096100R BRACKET,PIVOT,FLAP FOLDING RH 0
0500100 BEARING,TRANS SHAFT,RH 5
0500200 BEARING,TRANS SHAFT,LH 5
8558K 74 303 SS SEVEN ARM KNOB 13
6264K85 SS ROLLER CHAIN 40SS 10
15-U110KQ5 RIBBON 14
V411-D INK, BLACK 5
V706-D MAKE UP FLUID 6
V901-Q CLEANING SOLUTION,FOR VIDEO JE 0
044464 PIN RISER 7
044499 FRONT AXLE 5
044509 AXLE ROLLER 2
044777 EXIT ROLLER 3




041301 PLUG SCREW 3
044532 CHAIN KIT 3
045671 TRAVERSE PIN 4
044502 RH RISER 3
044503 LH RISER 4
044507 ROLLER POLY 0
GUIDE 5/16 1 SET OF FOUR GUIDES FOR 5/16 1
013-20025 GEARMOTOR 0
S37DFT71D4 EURODRIVE MOTOR/GEARBOX 0
4222K31 POLYPROPYLENE LEVER-PISTON 0
SPACER 1/2 SPACER 1/2" 83
SPACER 1875 3/16 .1875" / 4.76MM SPACER 149
SPACER 25 1/4 25" / 6.35MM SPACER 217
SPACER 3/8 SPACERS 3/8" 162
SPACER 8MM 5/16 SPACER 8MM 5/16" 0
34211602 90S/4CUS 1.5HP 1660 TEFC 0
3480919 MOTOR SPEED REDUCER 0
SBKHF721030SBSK1P19 GEAR BOX INPUT HP 810 OUTPUT 2
SBKHF726-40S-B5-H-P23-T1 GEARBOX 0
SERVO MOTOR MMI PR SPEC# 14100-00 0
VIBRATORY MOTOR VIBRATORY MOTOR 1
VM3556 1 HP BALDOR MOTOR 1
VSSEWDM3543 .75 HP MOTOR BALDOR 0
WDM3538 1/2 HP WASHDOWN MOTOR 0
REPAIRED CONTROLLER REPAIRED CONTROLLER 1
3301387 SP ASY/WIRING STANDARD LBL SENSOR 1
3305868 DISPLAY ASSY 0
7420860 CLEAR COVER PUMP 0
7600005-803 DIFFUSE PRODUCT DETECTOR 0
7707469 SPRING,COMP,REWIND CLUTCH,.660 0
9000430 SP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 0




9020754 SP

DRVR MTR STEPPER

9020755 SP

STEPPER MOTOR

3/16 7 LANE GUIDE SET

COMPLETE SET

GUIDE 25 1/4

25"/ 6.35MM UHMW GUIDE SET

GUIDE 3/8 1 SET OF FOUR GUIDES FOR 3/8"
6001ZZNR BALL BEARING

021829-0000 ADAPTER PLATE

021829-0000 ADAPTER PLATE

206Q56H60 GEAR REDUCER 1750 RPM RATIO 60
206Q56H60 GEAR REDUCER 1750 RPM RATIO 60
GEARED MOTOR 0-37 KW GEARED MOTOR 0.37 KS SKIS
GEARED MOTOR 4 KW GEARED MOTOR 4KW K252
BECKHOFF CP2916 LANDSCAPE MONITOR
SBKHF72650SB5HP23 GEAR BOX MAX INPUT HP 1.04
APV16VQ STAINLESS STEEL PUMP

BAL VFSWDM3543-E MOTOR

.75 HP, 116RPM, 3PH, 60HZ, 56C

BAL VFSWDM3543-E MOTOR

.75 HP, 116RPM, 3PH, 60HZ, 56C

CDPWD3330

MOTOR 90V DIRECT CURRENT

CDPWD3445 1 HP

WASHDOWN PERMANENT MAGNET

CSWDM3558T 2 HP BALDOR MOTOR 1725 RPM
CSWDM3558T 2 HP BALDOR MOTOR 1725 RPM
CWDL3510 1 HP WASHDOWN DUTY MOTOR
F2BC 107-TPZM COMPOSIT PILLOW BLOCK
F2BC 107-TPZM COMPOSIT PILLOW BLOCK
039796 .25 HP DRIVE MOTOR
0523-V191Q-G588NDX COMPRESSOR/VACUUM PUMP 1/4 HP
1741-002 SPRING TORSION RIGHT
1741-003 SPRING TORSION LEFT

1741-004 COLLAR CLAMPTITE

1741-008 SHAFT INK ROLL

1741-012 SHAFT MOUNTING

(=R Kol el [en i Kl Kl 1 \S I Keo Rl VS BN | NS 0 Ken il Ll Rl ot Ken i el el AV T i Ren B e B Kan il | (O I el L \S I P Ll Ll Ll =0 ]




1745-007 SHAFT DIE WHEEL

17QZ40HS56 SPEED REDUCER

206Q56H20 GEAR BOX 1750 RPM RATIO 20:1
5K37MN3543 GP PUMP MOTOR 3/4 HP

UCPPL 207 MZ2C 35MM BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK
UCPPL 207 MZ2C 35MM BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK
VWDL3504 AC MOTOR 1/2 HP
800T-FXQ24RA1 FULL VOLTAGE INCAD. BUTTON

ASLW29920-R-24V

IDEC ASL W RED (MAIN) ON/OFF

RS125SJ48NCS

FLEXCO SS FASTENERS #125

245 PLENUM ITEM A 245 PLENUM
JM718110 TORQUE HUB RACE
IM718149 TORQUE HUB BEARING

22226E1K-M-C3

SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING

EDA4-725TB-43

ROACH 4' DRIVE END ASSY

FG216459-12

2 PLY 220 1/8XBARE MOR

9200150

BEARING, 16003 17X35X8

1/4 QJJ-GH

3.5 QUICK JET SPRAYER HEAD

1/4 QPP VI-QPH

3.5 SPRAY NOZZLE

CSVTL485000LMVOLT40KCRI

4' LED VAPOR LIGTH STRIP FIX

60BS10 1-1/8

SPROCKET 1-1/8

60BS10 1-1/8

SPROCKET 1-1/8

2510MBGl1 MANUAL STARTER AC
2510MBG2 MANUAL STARTER AC
2510MBG2 MANUAL STARTER AC
8536SC03V02S AC MAGNETIC STARTER
85365SDO1V02S AC MAGNETIC STARTER
8903SMG2V02C LIGHTING CONTACTOR
EDP0875705 WATTS REGULATOR 152-A
SF4100 VARIABLE SPEED AC MOTOR
SF475 VARIABLE SPEED AC MOTOR

SN |h|m | [[O(— [N~ RO | [O [— [N | OO~ [O |~ |O |WwW o (O ([~ |




T-8000-1

TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER

—

TK-2001 PNUEMATIC BULB THERMOSTAT 1
01F6271 POTENTIOMETER 3.5K 10
18075 SPARK PLUG

3RW4036-1BB14 SIRUS SOFT START S2

700-HA32A1 TUBE BASE RELAY 10A 120VAC

700-NT400A1

CONTROL RELAY W/ PNEUMATIC

800H-FRXT6D4

PUSH BUTTON RED CAP

800H-FRXTP16

ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON

42SRP-6005 PHOTO SWITCH DIFFUSE CONTROL
6565K33 ULTRASONIC SWITCH DIGITAL
700-HA33A1 TUBE BASE RELAY 120VAC COIL

7
1
0
1
0
7
800H-HR2B SELECTOR SWITCH - BLACK KNOB 1
800H-JR2 SELECTOR SWITCH UNIT 0
800H-JR91KA1 SELECTOR SWITCH UNIT |
800T-H2A SELECTOR SWITCH - BLACK KNOB 3
800T-N305R PUSH BUTTON ACCESSORY 4
8501COV20/8501C07V20 AC CONTROL RELAY 120V 3
850INRS51 RELAY SOCKET 8 PIN 1
9001SK2L1GHI13 PUSHBUTTON 600 VAC 10AMP 1
9001SKS11BH6 SELECTOR SWITCH OPER 2 POS 0
9001SKS43BH13 SELECTOR SWITCH OPER 3 POS 0
9070K50D1 TRANSFORMER 0
BQ1-B030 CIRCUIT BREAKER 30A 120/240VAC 5
EH3BO015 CIRCUIT BREAKER 480V3 PH 15 A 9
JAINO56S502UA POTENTIOMETER 5K 0
P230 CIRCUIT BREAKER 30 AMP 2 0
1771-FD 3 AMP FUSES (8 PKG) 1
40146-071-053 SWITCH HEAD 0
42185-800-01 OVERLOAD RELAY 5
|
1
1
0

700-HT12BA1

TUBE BASE ADJ TIMING RELAY




800H-FRXTP16RD4

ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON RED

800H-HR2 SELECTOR SWITCH

800H-R2B PUSH BUTTON - BLACK CAP 5
800T-N26A PILOT LIGHT ACRYLIC LENS 10
800T-XD4 CONTACT BLOCK

802T-AMP OIL TIGHT LIMIT SWITCH

802T-D OIL TIGHT LIMIT SWITCH

802T-W1 ROLLER LEVER NON-ADJ NYLON

802T-W2 ROLLER LEVER ADJUSTABLE NYLON

802T-W2A ROLLER LEVER ADJUSTABLE NYLON

802T-W2C ROLLER ADJ BALL BEARING

802T-W3 LEVER F/ LIMIT SWITCH

802T-W3C LIMIT SWITCH ACCESSORY

802T-W5 OPERATING LEVER

802T-WS OIL TIGHT LIMIT SWITCH

X-379482 CONTACT UNIT FOR PT# 802T-WS

Z-18210 OPERATING HEAD

13053-UN LAMP HOLDER FLOURESCENT

13057-UN LAMP HOLDER FLOURESCENT

1606-XLP100E

POWER SUPPLY 120VAC 24-28V DC

40420-322-51

CONTACT KIT RENEWAL PART

595B AUXILIARY CONTACT BLOCK
69A86 MAGNETIC COIL 120VAC SIZE 00
700-NM400A1 CONTROL RELAY

800H-N140 PUSH BUTTON ACCESSORY
800H-NSA 30MM REPLACEMENT COLOR
800H-N5SH PUSH BUTTON - BLACK BOOT
800H-QRI10A PILOT LIGHT - AMBER LENS
800H-R9B PUSH BUTTON - YELLOW CAP
800T-B6 PUSH BUTTON RED

800T-N1 CLOSING BUTTON

0 [—= O[S |+ W [ [ [N [N [W [N N |0 [ [ = [W [ [ |— W [0o [W [— N |~




800T-N169 BULB (FOR 800H-QR10A) 10
800T-N26G PILOT LIGHT ACRYLIC LENS 6
800T-N26R PILOT LIGHT ACRYLIC LENS 11
800T-N40R PILOT LIGHT ACRYLIC LENS 5
800T-N43B PIOLT LIGHT ACRYLIC LENS 2
800T-Q10A PILOT LIGHT - AMBER LENS 1
800T-QB10 PUSH BUTTON 2
800T-X506 SWITCH PLATE 4
800T-XA CONTACT BLOCK 1
800T-XAP SWITCH 15
802M-AX LIMIT SWITCH PRE-WIRED 6
802MC-XY16 LIMIT SWITCH - PRE WIRED 2
802MC-XY5 LIMIT SWITCH - PRE WIRED 4
X-172380 NAMEPLATE COVER 11
7-13948 OPERATOR HEAD 9
16150 PORCESS CONTROLLER SELFTUNE 1
1771-WHF FIELD WIRING ARM 0
350-TAV32 REVERSING DRUM SWITCH 0
6897K96 MICRO M12 SIGNAL POWER 1
700-HT12BU120 TUBE BASE TIMING RELAY 2
800H-1HZ4C PUSH BUTTON ENCLOSURE 30MM 0
800H-R2HA SELECTOR SWITCH 1
800T-N26B PILOT LIGHT ACRYLIC LENS 4
BI10-S30-AN6X PROX SENSOR 1
R7847A1033 RECTIFICATION FLAME AMPLIFIER 1
W-60 HEATER ELEMENT 4
W-62 HEATER ELEMENT 3
W-63 HEATER ELEMENT 3
W-70 HEATER ELEMENT 3
Z-16065 RENEWAL PART PIECES OP HEAD 2
700-HRM12TA17 TIMER,SOLID STATE,DELAY,100-24 4




AF007 1/2" X 12" SS FLEX CONNECTOR 1
4304 ATN9 BRG.DBL ROW,20MMID,52MMOD,21MM 0
P2B-SCM-208 BEARING PILLOW BLOCK 2-1/2 2
GF36 1" BOSS FEMALE COUPLING 0
M11 1" BOSS STEAM HOSE MENDER 0
WH-400.041 HOSE MENDER 1-1/2" 0
WH-400.042 HOSE MENDER 2" 0
BU14 1" BOSS CLAMP 0
RGBI13 1" 316SS BOSS FEMALE SPUD 0
25-12600 BELT AUTOMOTIVE 0
25-9345 BELT PREMIUM XL 1
270L100 BELT 1
5LA00W FRACTIONAL HORSEPOWER BELT 0
5VX680 COGGED V BELT 8
5VX780 COGGED V BELT 3
630H150 TIMING BELT 3
A27 BELT,VEE,1/2"W X 29"L 8
A28 BELT,VEE,1/2"W X 30"L 6
A37 BELT 1763 8
A38 BELT,VEE,1/2"W X 40"L 6
A4l V-BELT 2
A46 BELT,VEE,1/2"W X 48"L 0
AS53 BELT 0
A58 BELT,VEE,1/2"W X 60"L 3
AT2 BELT 3
AXT73 BELT (GOODYEAR) 3
B100 BELT,VEE,21/32"W X 103"L 7
B103 BELT 4
B162 BELT 7
B36 BELT INDUSTRIAL (NAPA) 1
B46 BELT (GOODYEAR) 8




B51

BELT

1
B54 BELT,VEE,21/32"W X 57"L 3
B56 BELT,VEE,.656"W X 59"L 3
B58 V-BELT HI-POWER II 2
B59 BELT 18
B60 V-BELT 5
B62 V-BELT 9
B64 BELT,VEE,21/32"W X 67"L 4
B66 BELT,VEE,21/32"W X 69"L 6
B68 V-BELT 3
B69 V-BELT HI-POWER II 4
B70 BELT,VEE,.656"W X 73"L 7
B72 V-BELT HY-T 1
B74 V-BELT 0
B77 V-BELT 0
BS1 V-BELT 1
BS2 BELT,VEE,21/32"W X 85"L 0
B86 BELT 1
B91 BELT 4
B92 V-BELT 2
B93 BELT 4
BY4 BELT,VEE,.656"W X 97"L 8
B95 BELT 3
B96 BELT 7
B97 BELT 13
BX70 TORQUE FLEX BELT 5
BX70 TORQUE FLEX BELT 2
BX78 V-BELT 6
BX-80 BELT 8
BX-81 FAN BELT MATCHED SET 10

BX-82

BELT




BX-94 FAN V-BELT 0
CX-90 FAN BELT 8
345331 GASKET SPECIAL PURPOSE 0
436805 NYLON BUSHING FOR WATER TREE 0
475201 FLOOD JET NOZZLE WATER TREE 0
H 1/4VSS-4050 1/4 SPRAY NOZZLE 0
HH 3/4-71W5Q 3/4" HH FULL JET NOZZLE 0
6202LLBC3/5C BALL BEARING SEALED 10
6202LLUC3/EM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 9
6202Z7ZC3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SHIELDED 2
62032ZJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SHIELDED 6
6203LLBC3/5C BALL BEARING SEALED 17
6204 JEM BALL BEARING OPEN 0
62042RSJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 9
6205 2RSJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 6
ZEP2211 BEARING 2-11/16" PILLOW BLOCK 2
6004LLBC3/5C BALL BEARING 0
6205 JEM BALL BEARING OPEN 7
690277 BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 0
SC205 BEARING TAKE UP 0
6205LLUC3/EM BALL BEARING 25MM 6
6206 JEM BALL BEARING OPEN 3
6206-K BALL BEARING OPEN 5
6206LLBC3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 4
6206ZZC3/2A BALL BEARING SEALED 15
6206ZZC3E BALL BEARING SEALED 4
6208 ZZE C3 BALL BEARING 5
6208-2NSE BALL BEARING 3
6208LLBC3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 2
62092RSJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 6
6301LLBC3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 1




6302LLBC3/2A

BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED

3
6303 JEM BALL BEARING OPEN 6
63032RSJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 3
6303LLBC3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 4
6304 JEM BALL BERING OPEN 5
6305 2RSJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 2
6305 ZJEM BALL BEARING SINGLE SHIELDED 2
6305/C3 BALL BEARING OPEN 1
6305-2RS1/C3 BALL BEARING SEALED 2
6305ZZC3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SHIELDED 0
310K BALL BEARING OPEN 0
63062RSJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 6
6307Z2ZC3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SHIELDED 1
6308 2RSJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 1
6308 C3 BALL BEARING OPEN 1
6308727 BALL BEARING DOUBLE SHIELDED 1
6309 C3 BALL BEARING OPEN 6
6310 2RSJEM BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 2
6310LLBC3/5C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 3
9104pPP BEARING 0
07100 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 1
15125 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CONE 6
15245 TAPERERD ROLLER BEARING 5
6311 C3 BALL BEARING OPEN 8
6403 BALL BEARING 1
9106PP BEARING 5
L44610 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CUP 4
113KS BALL BEARING SINGLE ROW 2
15123 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 8
HMS88510 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CUP 6

5

L44643

TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CONE




L44649 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CONE 2
LM501310 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING RACE 2
LM501349 BEARING 2
LM67048 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 4
NPS 109-RRC BEARING 1
SS R-6-2RS BEARING 4
07196 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 2
204KDD BALL BEARING SHEILDED 14
207K BALL BEARING OPEN 2
207PPZ6 BEARING - SEALED 1
208K BEARING-OPEN 2
4305ATN9 BEARING 7
6009VVC3 BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 2
7204WN SU BEARING OPEN 4
HM88542 BEARING CONE 5
PWG 1-1/8 R BEARING 1-1/8" R PILLOW BLOCK 0
202K BALL BEARING OPEN 2
3004 SSTN BEARING 1
4203 BEARING 3
4304ATN9 BEARING OPEN 0
4304BTVH BEARING 2
MM-16Z BEARING TAKE UP 1" ROD END 1
TREI16 BEARING 1
14276-20082 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CUP 5
210PP C3 BEARING SEALED 5
307KDD BALL BEARING 4
309K BALL BEARING OPEN 4
309SZ2z2C BALL BEARING DOUBLE SEALED 7
3586 BEARING CONE 0
4541-00 CB504B BEARING 2
310KDDN BALL BEARING 2




3420-20082 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING
W309PP BALL BEARING-SEALED
WPS-102-GRC BEARING INSERT

WPS-103-GRC BEARING INSERT

WPS-106-GRC BEARING INSERT

WPS-107-GRC BEARING INSERT

WPS-108-GRC BEARING 1-1/2" INSERT

3-23 2-3/16 BEARING INSERT

MSEF-35 BEARING 2 -3/16 HOUSING INSERT
5310CZZ BEARING

BRW04014 BEARING 2 HOLE FLANGE #40
INS-SC-115 BEARING INSERT 1-15/16

MSF-48 BEARING 3" PILLOW BLOCK
UCFLU 1-1/2 BEARING 1-1/2" 2 BOLT FLANGE
UCFLU 1-3/16 BEARING 1-3/16" FLANGE
BRW04040 1-3/16" BEARING 3 HOLE FLANGE
G1100KRRB+COLAG BEARING FARM

G1110KRRB+COL BALL BEARING

G1111KRRB BEARING FARM (DO NOT RE-ORDER)
TNR 1-3/8 R BEARING 1-3/8" R 2 BOLT FLANGE
60645K741 BALL JOIN END ROD RH FEMALE
A26256 LH L.H. TAKE UP BEARING ASSY
A26256 RH R.H. TAKE UP BEARING ASSY
PB12A BEARING PILLOW BLOCK

VCIT1 BEARING 1" 2 BOLT FLANGE SELF
F4B-SC-115 BEARING FLANGE 1-15/16
F4BSC203 BEARING 2-3/16 4 BOLT FLANGE
FWG1-12R BEARING 1-1/2" R 4 BOLT FLANGE
ZA2207 BEARING 2-7/16" PILLOW BLOCK
F4BSXR108 BEARING 1-1/2" 4 BOLT FLANGE

RASE30

BEARING 30MM PILLOW BLOCK

SN [= | |—= = ([N [WwW|WwW|—=|~ || [N [ (N |—= O W W == W |— | [ [N |




RASEA40

BEARING 40MM PILLOW BLOCK

3
RAK 1-1/8 BEARING1-1/8" PILLOW BLOCK 0
RAK 3/4 BEARING 3/4" PILLOW BLOCK 3
RAK 5/8 BEARING 5/8" PILLOW BLOCK 3
RAK 1-5/8 BEARING 1-5/8" PILLOW BLOCK 5
RCJ17/16 BEARING 1-7/16 4 BOLT FLANGE 4
UCP-2 BEARING 2" 2
MP35 2-3/16" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING 2
RCJ 1-15/16 BEARING 1-15/16 4 BOLT FLANGE 4
UCP 209 DI BEARING UNITS METRIC 2
UGPWG206-19 1-3/16" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING- 0
PWG 1-3/4R BEARING 1-3/4 R PILLOW BLOCK 0
RAK 1 BEARING 1" PILLOW BLOCK SELF 0
RAK 1-11/16 BEARING 1-11/16" PILLOW BLOCK 4
RAK 1-7/16 BEARING 1-7/16" PILLOW BLOCK 4
UGAK210-31 1-15/16 PILLOW BLOCK BEARING 0
VCIT 1-3/16 BEARING 1-3/16" PILLOW BLOCK 1
VF4E-227 BEARING 1-11/16" FLANGE 4 BOLT 2
VPS-123 BEARING UNIT 1-7/16 0
YAS35 BEARING INDUS DUTY |
UCFX13-40 2-1/2 BEARING 4 BOLT FLANGE 2
DOD-LFT-SXV-103 13/16 BORE 2 HOLE FLANGED 4
RAK 1-1/4 BEARING 1-1/4" PILLOW BLOCK 5
RAK 1-3/8 BEARING 1-3/8" PILLOW BLOCK 28
RAK 1-9/16 BEARING 1-9/16" PILLOW BLOCK 7
60-02-0111 BEARING SPLIT JOURNAL 1-1/16 3
60-22-0115 SPLIT JOURNAL BEARING 1-15/16 2
F4B-E-300R BEARING TYPE E 3" 4 BOLT FLANG |
RAK 1-1/2 BEARING 1-1/2" PILLOW BLOCK 1
CHB2207W WOODEN BEARING 3-7/16" BORE 2
FWG 2-7/16 R BEARING 2-7/16"R 4 BOLT FLANGE 5




RCJ 1-1/2 BEARING 1-1/2" 4 BOLT FLANGE 0
FWG2R BEARING 2" R FOUR BOLT FLANGE 2
P2B-ISN-515-207-FR 2 7/16 PILLOW BLOCK BEARING- 2
P2B-ISN-515-207LR 2-7/16 PILLOW BLOCK BEARING- 0
E3 3" BUSHING 1
126819 2-1/2" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING 1
YCIM 23/16 BEARING 2-3/16 4 BOLT FLANGE 2
207KDD BRG,RAD,35MMID,72MMOD, 1 7TMMW 4
307PP BRG,RAD,35MMID,80MMOD,21IMMW 2
124103 BRG,FLANGE,1",4 BOLT 1
UCP210DI BEARING PILLOW BLOCK 50MM 2
1610 1-1/2 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-1/2 0
1610 1-3/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-3/8 6
1610 3/4 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 3/4 6
1615 1-1/2 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-1/2 13
1615 1-1/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-1/8 1
1615 1-5/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-5/8 5
1615 1-9/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-9/16 13
1615 3/4 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 3/4 3
1615 7/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 7/8 |
20121 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1" BORE 3
2012 1-1/2 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-1/2 13
2012 1-1/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-1/8 2
2012 1-15/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-15/16 0
2012 1-3/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-3/16 1
2012 1-3/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-3/8 2
2012 1-5/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-5/8 2
2012 1-9/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-9/16 |
25171 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1" BORE 2
2517 1-1/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-1/8" BORE 2
2517 1-11/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-11/16 3




2517 1-15/16

TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-15/16

2517 1-3/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-3/16

2517 1-3/4 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-3/4" BORE
2517 1-5/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-5/16 BORE
1615 40MM TAPER LOCK BUSHING 40MM

2012 30MM TAPER LOCK BUSHING 30MM

2517 1-5/8 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-5/8

2517 1-7/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-7/16 BORE
2517 1-9/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 1-9/16
25172 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 2" BORE
2517 2-3/16 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 2-3/16

2517 40MM TAPER LOCK BUSHING 40MM

2517 50MM TAPER LOCK BUSHING 50MM

P2 1-5/8 BUSHING 1-5/8

SDS 1-3/8 TAPERLOCK BUSHING 1-3/8

SH 1-3/8 BUSHING 1-3/8

1 IN KEYSTOCK SQ

1" KEYSTOCK SQ

1/2 KEYSTOCK SQ 1/2 KEYSTOCK SQ

1/4 KEYSTOCK SQ 1/4" KEYSTOCK SQ

3/4 KEYSTOCK SQ 3/4" KEYSTOCK SQ

3/8 KEYSTOCK SQ 3/8" KEYSTOCK SQ

SF 1-9/16 BUSHING 1-9/16 3/8 3/16

5/16 SQ KEYSTOCK

5/16" SQ KEYSTOCK

7/16 KEYSTOCK SQ 7/16 KEYSTOCK SQ
7/8 KEYSTOCK SQ 7/8" KEYSTOCK SQ
E 1-15/16 BUSHING 1-15/16
SK 1-15/16 BUSHING 1-15/16

E 2-7/16 BUSHING 2-7/16

F 1-15/16 BUSHING 1-15/16

F 3-3/16 BUSHING 3-3/16

FX 1-15/16

BUSHING 1-15/16

W= W ool |lvn v [W ] [ W~ [ W |— |k |— [N~ [N [~ [ [w [~ (o




HS1 2" HUB

SF 1-1/2 BSHG,QD,1.50" BORE,2.0" LTB 4.
SF 1-15/16 BSHG,QD,1.9735" BORE,2.0" LTB,
SK 1-5/8 BSHG,QD,1.625" BORE,1.875" LTB
SK 2 3/16 BSHG,QD,2.1875" BORE,1.125" LT

55-5-06-20-50-AP-5

6 X 2 SWIVEL CASTER ORANGE

55-6-06-20-50-AP-5

6 X 2 RIGID CASTER ORANGE

el AN E=2R E==N | N | SR I S B e

2835T431 5" X 15/16" RIGID WHEELS

2835T38 MIGHTY-LITE CASTER SWIVEL 1
2502T61 3-1/2 SWIVEL CASTER 16
2502T66 3-1/2 RIGID CASTER 6
AFX24-MFT-X1 BELIMO MOTOR 180 IN-LB 0
520219 SCREW 12
520219 SCREW 0
550040 BOX, SAREL-256 4" X 4" X 2" 2
550040 BOX, SAREL-256 4" X 4" X 2" 2
551-536 STEAM ACTUATOR 0
ARX24-MFT BELIMO MOTOR 5
6094K54 PLASTIC INDICATING KNOW 0
90-T40F3 TRANSFORMER 120V AC/280V AC 2
B215HT455 2-WAY 1/2" BALL VALVE 3
DAMPER POSITIONER CONTROL [DAMPER POSITIONER CONTROL BOX 5
LM358 VALVE DRIVE, OPERATIONAL 17
UGLK-SS-KIT SS COLLAR & STEM 6
061011 1" STEEEL GLOBE VALVE 800 LB 2
ES142M2 SLAVE/MAST ACTUATOR 3
55153 2" 2-WAY GLOBE VALVE 2
551595 ACTUATOR |
551595 ACTUATOR 0
UGLK1000 LINKAGE 0
RH-50 2.5 RESISTOR DALE RH-50 0




NMB24-SR BELIMO MOTOR 2
41FJ200 MOUSER POWER TRANSFORMER 5
NFX24-MFT-X1 BELIMO ACTUATOR 1
AF24-SR ACTUATOR,24V,SPRING RETURN,IM |
GMB-24SR ACTUATOR,DAMPER,24VAC,2-10VDC 2
1AA10FJ8 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 4
1AA12FJ12 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 9
1AA12FJ8 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 8
1AA12FJA12 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 8
1AA12MP12 CRIMP FITTING 7
1AA16FJ16 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 4
1AAS8FJ8 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 4
1AAGFJ6 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 1
1AA8FJAS JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 4
1AASFJBS JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 5
1AA4FJ4 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 13
1AA6FB6 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 4
204-1JS-666 90/FJIC/SWVL-4 X -6 FM/JIC 10
1AA12FJB12 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37DEG 4
1AA6PS6 CRIMP FITTING 5
1AAG6FR6 ORS FEMALE SWIVEL (FR) 9
1AA6FRB6 ORS FEMALE SWIVEL 15
2021-12-128 PIPE TO 37 DEG FLARE 5
2021-8-8S PIPE TO 37 DEG FLARE 5
1A4BFB4 JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL 9
1A8BFB8 JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL 90 DEG 2
1A4JM4 JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL (JM) 0
1A6JM6 JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL (JM) 3
1A8JMS JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL (JM) 0
1BA16FJ16 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 3
1BA16FJB16 JIC/SAE FEMALE SWIVEL 37 DEG 5




IBA16ML16 JIC/SAE MALE 37 DEG (ML) 4
2021-16-16S PIPE TO 37 DEG FLARE 18
1B16FLA16 SAE CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE 3
1B16FLB16 SAE CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE 3
202702-10-16S SAE O-RING TO 37 DEG FLARE 4
102 CL CONN LINK 3
116598 35 C/L SC SF CONN LINK 1
12B-1CL 12B-1 CONNECTING LINK 8
12B-10L 12B-1 OFFSET LINK 4
12B-2 CON LINK DOUBLE CONNECTING LINK 12B 10
140 CL CONN LINK 4
188 MASTER LINK 1/2 12
2122 CL CONN LINK 3
5018 CPLG CHAIN COUPLING CHAING SIZE 50 CHAIN

C188 ML MASTER LINK 30
RS24B-2 C/L MASTER LINK 5
RS24B-2 O/L OFFSET LINK 0
12B-1X10FT 12B-1 ROLLER CHAIN 10
12B-2 OFFSET DOUBLE OFFSET LINK 12B 0
12B-2X10FT 12B-2 ROLLER CHAIN 10
40 OFFSET LINK OFFSET LINK 40 5
50 OFFSET LINK OFFSET LINK 50 0
50 STANDARD CHAIN 50 STANDARD CHAIN 10' 30
60-2 CONN LINK CONNECTING LINK 12
80H CONN LINK 80H CONNECTING LINK

MA9360014 #50 MASTER LINK

100H OFFSET LINK OFFSET LINK

100H ROLLER CHAIN ROLLER CHAIN RIV 30
60-2 RIV DOUBLE ROLLER CHAIN 80
60H CONN LINK CONNECTING LINK 60 17

60H MASTER LINK

MASTER LINK 60 SINGLE CHAIN




60H OFFSET LINK OFFSET LINK 60 5
60H RIV ROLLER CHAIN ROLLER CHAIN 60H RIV 60
80H OFFSET LINK 80H OFFSET LINK 1
80H ROLLER CHAIN 80H RIV ROLLER CHAIN 60
RS80 OFFSET LINK RS80 OFFSET LINK 3
100H CONNECTING LINK CONNECTING LINK LK SLIP FIT 28
100H MASTER LINK MASTER LINK SINGLE CHAIN 4
127872 120 OFFSET LINK 6
49050-0097 PLATFORM WEIGH BAR 2
AWT27-500122 LOAD CELL SS 3
RLS-11050 COIL CLEANER 0
PK-3-150-A PISTON KIT 5
RK-3-63A ROD KIT 3
KWM 31HD10 2-11/16 KW SS KWM 31HD10 2-11/16 KW SS SPLIT 8
KWM-H1048S4 48" WIDE 1X1 HD BELT WELDED 18
102-530 FRONT PLUG ASSY 2-1/2" SPLINED 2
136-844 SPROCKET 60-B-81 0
136-847 SPROCKET 80B54 0
136-849 SPROCKET 80-B-30 1
170-152 EXTERNAL SNAP RING 2-1/2 3
171-607 EXTERNAL SNAP RING 3-1/2 10
218872 3 X 18 BAILEY CYLINDER 1
403089B 1.5 X 4 PIN CYLINDER 4
70102531 2-1/2" SPLINED DRIVE SHAFT 0
CL3 1.5 X4 ENN .63 .44 NOPAK CYL NO PORTS ON SIDE 5
MM206740-A02 SPRING LOADED TIE ROD 0
NCS1-X HINGE PIN FOR 125 10' 0
REPAIRED HYD PRESS CYL HYD. PRESS CYLINDEFOR |
REPAIRED NOPAK 18 INCH CY DOULBE TRUION TIED ROD 1
REPAIRED PRESS HYD CYL REPAIRED PRESS HYDRAULIC 1
TY-8629 3 X 8 CYLINDER 4




187SJ24NCS 187 ALLIGATOR STAPLE BELT 1
C4-RET-24 IDLE ROLLER 5
C6042-30 REX-SPIRAL RETURN IDLER ROLLER 1
ETS4-725TB-43 ROACH 4" END TAKE UP ASSY 0
RLT ICS X 2 1/2 1CS X 2-1/2" TROUGH ROLLER PIN 17
RLT 2CS X 2-5/8 2CS X 2-5/8" TROUGH ROLLER PIN 96
RLT412 X812 4-1/2" X 8-1/2" TROUGH ROLLER 11
NCS/PIN FLEXCO SS NYLON COVERED CABLE 0
NCS187-C/50674 13/64 DIA CABLE 100' COIL 0
NCS1-C HINGE PIN 100" 0
5000-0306 86W HIGH OUT PUT BALLAST 17
GE232MAX-H ULTRA UNIV GE ULTRA MAX BALLAST 1
QL1505 1500 WATT QUARTZ LIGHT 2
QL-505 QUARTZLITE FLOOD 2
3232B DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 4
3232BK BLK DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 6
L720-C CONNECTOR TURNLOK 8
L720-P PLUG TURNLOK 20A 277V 5
LC1D40G7 MOTOR CONTACTOR |
SN-115-LTS-120 LAMP 18" STRIP 120V 4
32321 IVY DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 5
HBL1283 3-WAY PRESS SWITCH 20A 17
HBL1447 MALE PLUG 15A ELASTOGRIP 120V 2
HBL1547 FEMALE PLUG 15A ELASTOGRIP 3
HBLA4760 SINGLE RECEPTACLE 8
M-502 STLC 502 BEAM CLAMP 0
2097-1 20A 125VAC IVY RCPT 6
20AC1-CPL SWITCH SINGLE POLE 20A 120 VAC 4
HBL15W47 15A WT ELSTGP CONN 5
HBL2331 PLUG 17
HBL2333 PLUG 1




HBL4770C PLUG TWIST LOCK L7-15P 1
HBL4779C PLUG 2
HBL53621 WR 20 AMP IVORY OUTLET 7
25T8DC-130V CAND 6
660-1G TOGGLE SWITCH 1P 15A 120VAC 4
7621 RECEPTACLE 20A 277V 7-20R 4
7954K32 VERTICAL COVER NEMA OUTLET 0
CS3201 3-WAY SWITCH 20A 3
FS-2 STARTER W/ CONDENSER 15W/20W 3
GFRSTI151 RECEPTACLE 15 AMP GFI 125V 5
HBL1201 TOGGLE SWITCH NYLON 1 POLE 6
HBL1750 WEATHER PROOF PLATE FOR 6
L720R RECEPTACLE TURNLOK 20A 277VAC 8
LADR2 PNEUMATIC TIMER ATTACHMENT 6
MDBOOT-1 INSULATOR FOR COLOR KEYED 15
ZEN-LI111 STANDARD CONTACT 4
9001A31 30MM AMBER PILOT LITE LENS 8
9001A-6 AMBER GLASS PILOT LIGHT LENS 3
9001BG102 STOP PUSH BUTTON 600V MAX 3
9001G9 GREEN GLASS PILOT LENS 7
9001KS11K1 SELECTOR SWITCH KEY OPERATED 5
9001KU17 PROTECTIVE CAP 5
9001KU27 BOOT FOR STANDARD PILOT OR*** 4
9001R-6 RED GLASS PILOT LIGHT LENS 3
Al-16 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 6
B1-45 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 9
B2-40 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 10
B36-0 OVERLOAD UNIT THERMAL 4
B4-85 HTR ELEMENT 13
LUFN11 AUX CONTACT 5

QF 120

GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPT




XCSA703 LIMIT SWITCH SAFETY INTERLOCK 2
31041-400-42 MAGNETIC COIL 1
31041-400-42 MAGNETIC COIL 0
31041-400-60 MAGNETIC COIL |
9001K1 END PLATES 2
9001KMS8 FINGERSAFE LIGHT MODULE 4
9001SKR1BHS5 BLK PB OPERATOR 4
9001SKRI9P1RH13 2PS MNT PUSH-PULL 5
9007B0O2 LIMIT SWITCH 13
8501KPR12V20 RELAY 10A @ 240V 120VAC COIL 3
9998ML-1 CONTACTKIT 3 POLE 12
B17-5 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 8
LRD3355 MOTOR OVERLOAD 1
9001KA1 FINGERSAFE CONTAT KIT 6
9001KP PILOT LIGHT OPERATOR ONLY 5
9001KP8A31 30MM 277V PILOT AMBER 0
9001KR92R 1 3/8" MUSHROOM BUTTON KIT 5
X-410710 RENEWAL PART UPPER 100 A 1
9001KR9P1RH13 PUSH PULL OPERATOR 0
9998SL-4 CONTACTKIT 3 POLE 2
9999SX6 N.O. ELECTRICAL INTERLOCK 2
B28-0 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 9
BQI1-B020 CIRCUIT BREAKER 20 AMP 8
LUBI12 POWER BASE 1
LUB32 32 AMP MOTOR STARTER 2
LUCBOSFU MOTOR OVERLOAD 1.25-5 AMP 4
LUCBI12FU MOTOR OVERLOAD 3-12 AMP 2
LUCB32FU MOTOR OVERLOAD 8-32 AMP 2
Q0340 CIRCUIT BREAKER 30 AMP 3 POLE 2
9001 KA2 CONTACT BLOCK IN.O./1.A/IN.O 3
9998SL-2 CONTACTKIT 3 POLE 6




9999D10

NO AUXILIARY CONTACT

(o))

Al4-8 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 2
AT7-65 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 4
A9-85 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 15
LD1LB030BD MOTOR STARTER 18 AMP 2
QO120GFI 20 AMP GFCI BREAKER 2
RDOT 2CCB 2G RT BLANK COVER 8
RDOT 2CCB 2G RT BLANK COVER 5
B-10-2 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 4
B11-5 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 6
B14-0 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 6
B1-67 OVERLOAD RELAY 7
B19-5 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 7
B2-10 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 5
B3-00 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 1
B3-70 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 0
B45-0 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 10
B6-90 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 9
B7-70 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 4
B7-70 OVERLOAD RELAY THERMAL UNIT 0
LUAICI1 FAULT READY AUX CONTACT 4
710213 00 BURNER FLAME ROD 7-1/2" 8
9001KS11B SELECTOR SWITCH W/ BLACK KNOB 3
9001SK1L PUSHBUTTON OPERATOR 8
9001SK44 PUSHBUTTON RING NUT 3
9998SL3 CONTACTKIT 3 POLE 2
CC1008101 LOW OIL SHUTDOWN CONTROL ASSY 1
PH-0215-09 IGNITOR (WHARF HEATER)*** 3
QF 130 GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPT 8
2522 1/2 W/T CORD CONN 15
ACP6034BC CLAMPING RING PLUG 1




C-150M 1 1/2" CONDULET CTYPE 3
C-37 1" CONDULET C TYPE 2
C-47 1 1/4" CONDULET C TYPE 3
HBLDS10AC DISCONNECT SWITCH NEMA |
HBLDS3AC DISCONNECT SWITCH NEMA 2
HBLDS6AC DISCONNECT SWITCH NEMA 0
LB012 1/2" CONDULET ME986D-CAR 3
LB012 1/2" CONDULET ME986D-CAR 4
LB37 1" CONDULET LB TYPE 3
LB57 1 1/2" CONDULET LB TYPE 2
LB67 2" CONDULET LB TYPE 2
T-125M 1 1/4" T FITTING 2
1-27 3/4" T CONDULET 1
6031 COVER SHORT SEAL-TITE 2
6032 COVER LONG SEAL-TITE 5
AERH46 1 1/4 ALUM PIPE MTG BOX 60 AMP 1
DX-1 DUCT SEAL 1
K4121C 120V PHOTO CONTROL 3
K4123C PHOTO CONTROL 2
LC4521C 1000W TL PHOTO CONTROL 3
LC4536LAC PHOTO CONTROL LOCKING 120-277V 0
MDBOOT-2 ELEC CONN BOOT 2
SP261 DUPLEX RECEPTACLE WALL PLATE 11
TP1 TOGGLE SWITCH COVER BROWN 6
UF1 UNDGERGROUND FEEDER SPLICE KIT 3
A1400/A240D COUPLING 1/2" ENT 13
A243D ADAPTER MALE 1/2" ENT 15
BBU-150 1 1/2" PLASTIC BUSHING 7
M-601 1/2 EMT COMPRESSION CONNECTOR 0
M-602 3/4 EMT COMPRESSION CONNECTOR 11

M-611

1/2 EMT COMPRESSION COUPLING

[\
N




M-612 3/4 EMT COMPRESSION COUPLING 28
TP71 ROUND RECEPTACLE COVER 11
TP8 RECEPTACLE COVER DUPLEX 12
TP82 RECEPTACLE COVER 2 DUPLEX 7
TP82-1 SWITCH COVER - IVORY 9
TP8-1 SWITCH COVER IVORY 10
BBU-250 2 1/2" PLASTIC BUSHING 6
C012 1/2 PVC COUPLING 13
C034 3/4 IN PVC COUPING 0
E940E COUPLING 3/4" 17
E943E ADAPTER MALE PVC 3/4" 18
E970CD ROUND JUNCTION BOXPVC |
E9G2DSN TWO GANG COMB TOGGLE 4
703-1 1" UNIVERSAL STRUT STRAP 26
703-2 2" STRUT CONDUIT CLAMP 7
703-3/4 3/4" STRUT CONDUIT CLAMP 49
E9G2DSN-CAR DUPLEX TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 3
FA012 1/2 FEMALE ADAPTER 8
FSC-55 SWITCH COVER 4
MAO12 1/2 MALE ADAPTER 4
703-1-1/2 1-1/2" UNIVERAL STRUT STRAP 9
BH-500 BEAM CLAMP 1/4"(STEEL CITY) 6
BH-501 BEAM CLAMP 5/16"(STEEL CITY) 0
BH-502 BEAM CLAMP 3/8"(STEEL CITY) 11
E983D/T012 1/2" T CONDULET 4
E984G FITTING PVC 1 1/4" TYPE PVC LL 2
E986D-CAR CONDUIT BODY 12" TYPE PVC LB 5
E98GDRN SINGLE DUPLEX RECEPTACLE COVER 5
FSE034 3/4 BOX 3
IH3-1-LM 1G RT BOX 3-1/2 HUB 2
RDOT 2CCD 2G RT DPLX RCPT CVR 7




RDOT 2IH3-1 2G RT BOX W/2 1/2 HUBS 5
RDOT 21H4-2 2G RT BOX W/4 3/4 HUB 4
RDOT CCB 1G RT BLANK COVER 9
370SG 1" COVER 6
5254 CONNECTOR FLEX 90 DEG 1" 5
52C19 COVER 4" SQ 1" RISE 6
52C20 TWO GANG 4" SQ COVER 2
RDOT CCD 1G WP DUPLX CVR 6
STA6 / H200 2" HUB MYER 3
SW1 ONE GANG LEVER SWITCH COVER 4
WP3100C 1G IN USE COVER HOR/VERT 16 2
WR104CV SINGLE OUTLET COVER 8
570 1-1/2 STEEL CONDUIT BODY COVER 20
573 1" CONDUIT BODY GASKET 6
575 1-1/2" CONDUIT BODY GASKET 9
58-C-7 UTILITY BOX COVER 4 X 2-1/8 32
RS-11 SINGLE FLUSH RECEPTACLE COVER 2
RS-2 COMB. RECEPTACLE W/ SWITCH 3
RS-5 TOGGLE SWITCH COVER 2 SWITCHES 3
RS-8 DOUBLE RECEPTACLE COVER 13
STA2 / HO75 3/4" HUB MYER-STA2 10
170 1/2" STL COND BODY CVR 0
270 3/4 STEEL CONDUIT BODY COVER 5
470 1-1/4 STEEL CONDUIT COVER 8
5244 CONNECTOR SEALTITE 45 DEG 1" 5
5253 CONNECTOR FLEX 90 DEG 3/4" 4
STA3 /H100 1 INALUM INS HUB 4
272 KEYLESS LAMP HOLDER PORCELAIN 0
52C10 SINGLE GANG OFFSET RING 8
52CI BLANK COVER 4" SQ FLAT 6

54C1

4" STEEL BOX COVER FLAT

[\
—_




571 1/2" CONDUIT BODY GASKET 5
572 3/4" CONDUIT BODY GASKET 0
574 1-1/4" CONDUIT BODY GASKET 4
576 2" CONDUIT BODY GASKET 0
58C30 OUTLET BOX COVER 4 X 2-1/8 11
58C4 OUTLET BOX COVER 1-19/32 DIA 14
9307K16 BUNA-N RUBBER GROMMETS 2
C-17 1/2" CONDULET C TYPE 6
CRSH C17 1/2 C-CONDULET A3 0
FFL-100/HL603 ELBOW 1" PULLING 9
FFL-75/HL602 ELBOW 3/4" PULLING 5
HO050 1/2" HUB MYERZINC 5
HO075 3/4 ZIN DC HUB 0
LB47 1 1/4" CONDULET 0
M-670 2" CONDUIT OUTLET BODY COVER 7
RS-12 DUPLEX COVER FOR 4" SQUARE BOX 5
FFL-50/HL601 ELBOW 1/2" PULLING 8
LB17 1/2" CONDULET 2
LB27 3/4" CONDULET LB TYPE 3
LL37 1" CONDULET LL TYPE 2
OFN50 1/2" OFFSET RIGID NIPPLE 11
T-17 1/2" CONDULET 3
T-37 1" CONDULET 2
T-47 1 1/4" CONDULET T TYPE 3
2521 1/2" .250-.375 CORD GRIP 9
CG3150 ALUM CORD CON 20
CG3750 1/2 HUB UP CABLE CONN 5
CG5050 1/2 STR WT CABLE CONN 18
CG6275 3/4 ALUM CORD CONN 14
CG7575 3/4 ALUM COND STRAP 7
EK401 1/2 3PC COND CPLG 17




1278 1 IN 1H MALL PIPE STRAP 6
6HOB 1/2" CONDUIT HANGER 20
6H1B 3/4" CONDUIT HANGER 32
6H2B 1" CONDUIT HANGER 31
6H3B 1-1/4" CONDUIT HANGER 11
HS103 1-IN 1H STL CONDSTRAP 6
TS101 1/2 1H STL EMT STRAP 0
TS102 3/4 1H STL EMT STRAP 0
TS103 1 IN 1H STEL EMT STRAP 34
R5S-SE-60/1500 FLEXCO SR SCALLOPED EDGE

700507 SENSOR RH FAN

AB 5069-OB16

COMPACT 5000 DC OUTPUT MODULE

AB 5069-OB16

COMPACT 5000 DC OUTPUT MODULE

0

7

|

2
600701-IMC714 MAIN BOARD 3
600702-IMC715 POWER SUPPLY 3
600703-IMC720 SMART SOCKET 1
600704-IMC740A PRINTCARD 700 UNITS 2
RES522878 FUEL FILTER 6
1667 HYDRAULIC FILTER 1
1668 OIL FILTER |
AE30507 AIR FILTER 2
AR86745 FUEL FILTER 1
M-51820 OIL FILTER 1
3012 FUEL FILTER 2
R502513 SEAL 3
RE45828 FILTER ELEMENT 3
RE45864 FILTER 3
PO5050A AIR FILTER PAPER ELEMENT 6
RE504836 OIL FILTER 2
RE529643 FUEL FILTER 5
RE57394 OIL FILTER 0




18 IN DIA DUCT

18" DIAMETER WOVEN

200 PLENUM FAN

ITEM A 200 D51 PLENUM

51-0-0000-01P

SHAFT

AIR DIFFUSER 36 X 90

36" DIA X 90' LONG POWERFLOW

RE62418 FILTER ELEMENT 2
T19044 OIL FILTER 4
01262981 HYD RETURN FILTER ELEMENT 4
1467 OIL FILTER 2
23528565 FUEL FILTER PREWET #2 2
M-1820 OIL FILTER 5
M-3027 FUEL FILTER 6
33358 FUEL FILTER 2
51374 OIL FILTER 10
DONA P551551 PARTICULATE ELEMENT 1
P165354-432-140 HYDRAULIC FILTER (DONALDSON) 3
1860 HYDRAULIC FILTER |
51748 OIL FILTER 1
6438 AIR FILTER 2
M-1759 HYDRAULIC FILTER 6
1758 OIL FILTER 1
P550252 HYL OIL FILTER 4
2666 AIR FILTER 2
6771 AIR FILTER 1
AT222722 AIR FILTER 2
AT225338 AIR FILTER 1
T168220 AIR FILTER 1
6770 AIR FILTER 1
REA45827 AIR FILTER 0
AE30508 AIR FILTER 1
10' X 10-3" SCREEN SCREEN 0

0

0

0

0

5

BLUE VINYL CURTAINS

11 X 11 BLUE VINYL CURTAINS




REPAIRED SPAWN RUN FAN REPAIRED SPAWN RUN FAN 1
33357 FILTER,FUEL,3.71"0D,6.081"H,13 2
TRS2R FUSE 2A 600V TIME DELAY 18
TRS3R FUSE 3A 600V TIME DELAY 28
TRS5-6/10R FUSE 5-6/10A 600V TIME DELAY 23
TRS6-1/4R FUSE 6-1/4A 600V TIME DELAY 13
TRS6R FUSE 6A 600V TIME DELAY 7
TRS8R FUSE 8A 600V TIME DELAY 10
TRS17-1/2R FUSE 17-1/2A 600 TIME DELAY 19
TRS20R FUSE 20A 600V AC 300V DC DELAY 10
TRS25R FUSE 25A 600V AC 300 DC DELAY 8
TRS30R FUSE 30A 600V TIME DELAY 21
TRSI100R FUSE 100A 600V TIME DELAY 4
TRS70R FUSE 70A 600V TIME DELAY 10
TRS80R FUSE 80A 600V TIME DELAY 11
TRS90R FUSE 90A 600V TIME DELAY

TRS125R FUSE 125A 600V TIME DELAY

TRS150R FUSE 150A 600V TIME DELAY

TR60R FUSE 60A 250V TIME DELAY 28
TR70R/FRN-R70 FUSE 70A 250V TIME DELAY 17
TRS45R/FRS-R70 FUSE 45A 600V TIME DELAY 4
TRS6/10R FUSE 6/10A 600V TIME DELAY 3
TRS3-1/2R FUSE 3-1/2A 600V TIME DELAY 11
TRS4R FUSE 4A 600V TIME DELAY 12
TRS5R FUSE 5A 600V TIME DELAY 13
TRS10R FUSE 10A 600V TIME DELAY 9
TRSI12R FUSE 12A 600V TIME DELAY 23
TRS15R FUSE 15A 600V TIME DELAY 6
TRS9R FUSE 9A 600V TIME DELAY 25
AJTI15 FUSE 15A 600V 18
AJT6 FUSE 6A 600V 20




AJT30 FUSE 30A 600V DUAL ELEMENT 0
AJT60 FUSE 600V 1
TRS60R FUSE 600V 4
KTK-R-20 FUSES 20A 600V FA CLASS CC 0
TRS40R FUSE 40A 600V TIME DELAY 8
21-806 3 HOLE CRANK ARM (1/2" SHAFT) 6
2390-501 PNUEMODULAR GRADUAL SWITCH 4
8210B26 SOLENOID VALVE 120/60 0
8210G003 VALVE 3/4" 120V 0
8210G035 SOLENOID VALVE 3/4" 2-WAY N/O 1
8210G22 VALVE 1-1/2 0
8210G93HW VALVE 120/60 110/50 0
27518 BALL JOINT 8
44555K112 FITTING BRASS 1/4 OD DUAL BARB 12
AI9AAF-12C TEMPERATURE CONTROL 1
153009G GAUGE 550L 63MM 100 PSI 0
153012G GAUGE 63MM 300PSI 0
153016G GAUGE 550L 63MM 1000PSI 2
153019G GAUGE 550L 63MM 3000 PSI 1
701507 SENSOR GAS CO2 WALL PROBE |
A212S5S-000-N SOLENOID AIR CONTROL VALVE 2
RS22-173 KNOB GRAD SELECTOR SWITCH 6
15W1005 H 018B BRASS SOCKET CONN 1-1/2" 7
17223 NALGE 3-WAY STOPCOCK-PLUG 2
593SD100SBCW KIT 3 REBUILD KIT 1" SD VALVE 4
RP470A 1003-1 REVERSING RELAY 11
UCP 1-7/16 1-7/16 BEARING 3
WATTS REGULATOR 1-1/4 1-1/4" 152A 010030 WATTS 2
2655K11 DIAPHRAGM KIT FOR 3.5 GPF 5
22515101 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER WIRING 1
588-691 MOTOR 1




180

FLASHER 12V (REPLACES 550)

2/0

LUG

B12-275 5/8" FILTER DRIER 1
D910 3/4 HP FAN MOTOR 460V 1 PHASE 1
1.36-690 3 POLE 24V CONTACTOR 3
1.38-868 TEMPERATURE CONTROL 1
P70AA118C FAN CYCLING CONTROL 1
P70LB-1C DUAL PRESSURE CONTROL 1
S89-830 EVAPORATOR MOTOR 1
T075CK EGS HEAVY DUTY .075KVA 1
10-S-1 FRONT COVER 3
1974939 10SI REAR HOUSING 2
7127S 10-S-1 STATOR 2
AM116170 FILLER CAP (MOWER) 2
AT225339 AIR CLEANER (INTER) 2
1400602 COUPLING, INTERNAL 2
AM1200024 TORQUE HUB A/M CARRIER S-A 0
552 FLASHER 4
5899791 REPLACEMENT BULB COMPACT 2
5947T95 REPLACEMENT BULB STROBE LIGHT 5
703-1418 RADIATOR CAP 7# 2
765-1546 TANK REPAIR KIT 3
CB6318 CIRCUIT BREAKER 30 AMP 2
CB6321 CIRCUIT BREAKER 20 AMP 2
CB6323 CIRCUIT BREAKER 40 AMP 3
CB6324 CIRCUIT BREAKER 15 AMP 1
CB6326 CIRCUIT BREAKER 30 AMP 1
CB6378 CIRCUIT BREAKER 40 AMP 3
FH6348 FUSE HOLDER 2
1670056 RUBBER BUMPER TROMMELL 7

4

2

3

703-1422

RADIATOR CAP 10#




728206

UNV BATTERY TERMINAL CLAMP

1
HB6019 HORN BUTTON 2
M-536 FLASHER 12V 4
PP6020/DS-123 PUSH-PULL SWITCH 12V 20AMP 2
TG6260 TOGGLE SWITCH 2 POS. 5
050000-010 ROLL PIN 0
317-1722 CONNECTOR SB 350 2/0 GRAY 7
317-1752P CONNECTOR SB 175 1/0 GRAY 0
703-3051 SEAT BELT 1
AT135758 GE HALOGEN BULB 5
CRA43T5 SPARK PLUG 4
RF14YC 21 SPARK PLUG 0
RS14YC 408 SPRAK PLUG 0
114336 SCREW/SHC HS M12 1
284AE OIL PRESSURE GAUGE 2
701-1561 TEMPERATURE SENDING UNIT 2
701-1583 TEMP SENDER UNIT 2
701-1813 TEMP SENDER UNIT 250 DEG 2
7901003 INPUT SPACER 1
7901006 SPACER THRUST |
900930 #9-15 SPRAY NOZZLE 2
910044 RETAINING RING EXT TORQUE HUB 3
K-2002-E VALVE SEALKIT 8
K-2004-E VALVE HANDLE KIT 9
K-2059 HANDLE LINK & PIN KIT 7
K-SP-HB HANDLE 2
1100024 TORQUE HUB 1
1116405 HOUSING BOLT 0
1200101 SHAFT, PLANET 6
1200301 TORQUE HUB THRUSH WASHER 2
1200310 WASHER THRUST-TANGED 6




1200803 BEARING, NEEDLE 95
1201002 SPACER, THRUST 3
1400001 GEAR, INTERNAL 2
1500815 TORQUE HUB BEARING TAPRED-CUP 5
1900101 DISENGAGE ROD 1
1900401 DISENGAGE CAP 3
1930201 BOLT, SHOULDER 0
1940001 O-RING (SPECIAL) 8
3500803 TORQUE HUB BEARING CUP 1
930101 BOLT, HEX-UNC 0
940001 O-RING TORQUE HUB 4
940003 O-RING TORQUE HUB 9
9601H13 TORQUE HUB LOCK-TANGED WASHER 1
960301 TORQUE HUB FLAT-TANGED WASHER 1
3100212 COUPLING 1
3900401 DISENGAUGE CAP TORQUE HUB 2
450523 OIL SEAL 1.500 X 2.875 X 0.468 1
7940001 O-RING TORQUE HUB 17
920004 ROLL PIN TORQUE HUB 6
930004 BOLT TORQUE HUB 18
94110 SEAL 1
TY7190 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER KIT 5
61258-000 SEAT KIT MOTOR 3
7100102 INPUT SHAFT TORQUE HUB 3
7200301 BEARING THRUST 4
7900901 WASHER THRUST TORQUE HUB 11
910016 RETAINING RING TORQUE HUB 8
910024 RETAINING RING EXT TORQUE HUB 8
930201 SHOULDER BOLT TORQUE HUB 4
950105 PIPE PLUG MAGNET TORQUE HUB 8
970001 STUD- TORQUE HUB PARTS 12




005904762571

LOAD WHEEL 3.25X4.48X2.047

oo

TY00590-47624-71 POLY WHEEL (RED) 25
005904199771 LOAD WHEEL 0
005904174171 CONE, BEARING 6
005904174271 CUP, BEARING 6
005905330671 LOAD WHEEL 0
TY00590-43547-71 AXLE PIN 7
041181 SCREW 3
050000-015 ROLL PIN 0
050000-070 ROLL PIN 0
PT08400-31SP 8 X 3 WHEEL W/ MOLD ON TREAD 5
PR-11-2-100 PROBE 1/4-12-A 16
8210G95 VALVE 120/60 110/50 1
99-216-1-D VALVE COIL 120VAC 60HZ 6
02-137562 CARTRIDGE KIT V20-8-22 1
8095 GEAR R/RF70 OUT PUT WHEEL 2
153021G/656248AA4CD3A00 GAUGE 550L 63MM 5000 PSI 4
BZ-2RW82-A2-BG PRECISION SWITCH ROLLER LEVER 1
UCP-242 UNIVERSAL PNEUMATIC CONTROLLER 2
2372-351 LOW PRESSURE SELECTOR 3
47345K35 PRESSURE REGUALTOR 10-45 PSI 2
8210G002 SOLENOID VALVE 2-WAY 24V DC 2
0504XSSB41A-P 50 HP 1800 326T 3TEFC 460V 1
4026036 SEAL 17X25X6TC DUAL LIP SHAFT 0
4026053 FRICTION PLATE ASSEMBLY 45
4026059 PLATE, REACTION 26
4026100 BUMPER PAD, TRANSPORTER 34
4026564 COUPLER ASSEMBLY WORM SHAFT 0
4026661 OIL SEAL 12X28X7TC METRIC 6
4026664 PLUG EXPANSION 1.500 7
4026665 SPRING BELLEVILLE PRELOAD 23




4026666 FLAT WASHER 1-3/16 36
4026669 RETAINING RING INTERNAL 16
4026670 DOWEL PIN 1/4X3/4 17
4026671 NUT 7/8X14 JAM NYLOCK 4
4026672 SCREW PAN HEAD 1/4X20X34 701X 89
4027044 NUT 10-24 NYLOCK SS 38
4027124 SCREW 10-24 X 1-3/4 HX HD ZP 26
4027167 BUSHING NYLON 0
9122560 SET SCREW, SOCKET 1/4-20X1/4 0
9200140 BEARING, 6001 STANDARD 5
4022925 ROLLER PIN CLIMBING UNIT 4
4026662 HOUSING GEAR BOX 11
4026803 DRIVE GEAR W/ OVERSPEED 7
4026826 GEAR BOX POWERLIFT OVERSPEED 0
4027041 TRACK 75.72 LONG 7
4027064 WHEEL SWIVEL CASTER 6 INCH 0
Q348 1/2"X1-3/16"X1-5/8" FLANGED 8
4026055 WORM SHAFT 10
4026056 SHAFT, MID 4
4026057 GEAR, WORM 40T 0
4026852 SHAFT, GEARBOX OUTPUT 12
0936947 BOLT 3
229235 SHAFT SEAL 8
S520 HYDRAULIC SUCTION STRAINER 2
199292 SLEEVE 1
879141 SOLENOID COIL 110/120V 0
892979 SPOOL KIT 1
DG4V-012C-M-W-B5-10 DIRECTIONAL VALVE 0
02-101731 COIL 110V AC 0
02-178106 SOLENOID COIL 1
02-336340 AC COIL 0




1312152 ADAPTER HUB 2
1A6BFB6 JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL 90 DEG 0
432013747 DIN CONNECTOR 2
507533 DIRECTIONAL COIL 2
868982 COIL DIRECTIONAL VALVE 0
923486 HYD VANE PUMP CARTRDIGE KIT 4
942366 COILKIT 110V 50HZ 2
94238 COIL 12V 1
191400 LOCK RING 7
312154 SHAFT 8
316011 COIL 6
60023 SEAL KIT |
6318K77 THREADED TRACK ROLLER 2
919214 SEAL KIT 3
922733 SEAL KIT 10
DG4S4LW-012C-B-60 VALVE, DIRECTIONAL CONTROL 0
DG4S4LW-016C-B-60 VALVE, DIRECTIONAL CONTROL 0
DG4S4W 016C B 60 DIRECTIONAL VALVE 0
LE075G05M SPRING 3
1049042 PROXIMITY SENSOR 3
211846 /00900 X 75166 WASHER 4
213268 /00900 X 75244 PUSH PIN 3
262327/00900 X 77032 O-RING 20
262354 /00900 X 77078 O-RING 2
290072 SPRING 00900 X 78314 6
922850 SEAL KIT 3
95462A560 HEX NUT, ZINC PLATED 1-1/4 32
2866747 POWER SUPPLY 24 VDC |
298122 SCREW 10
6020398 CONNECTING CABLE 2
DG4S4W 012C B 60 DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 0




DG4V-35-2C-M-FW-B5-60 DIRECTIONAL VALVE 2
000118-X HYDRAULIC VALVE 2
009567 SCREW 2
0124435 52 X7 MM CLOSING CAP 15
0124443 24 X 7 MM CLOSING CAP 18
020636 SPRING 3
199157 SPRING 2
199291 PLUG 2
199293 SPOOL 1
199312 PIN 3
215588 ROLLER 6
0100056 KEYSTOCK 7
0100692 KEYSTOCK 3
0102660 SNAP RING METRIC 5
0102725 SNAP RING METRIC 21
0114871 KEYSTOCK 12X8X28 4
0177849 OIL SEAL 50 X 100 X 10/7MM 7
096064 TORQUE TAMER BUSHING 50 X 3/8 3
5525 PINON GEAR 3
7331 GEAR |
7471 PINION GEAR 1
7552 PINION GEAR 2
FS8-W FLOW SWITCH 2
0105570 7204B BEARING 2
011-062-0 BEARING #25 R-40 2
0111617 CAP 2
10148-70 COIL 120V 16W 2
1076426/87 SHAFT |
1836706 BRAKE DISC 1
2420-005 PRESSURE GAUGE 2" 0-30 PSIG 0
8087 PINION GEAR R-RF70 2




8686T28

ELECTRICALLY ACTUATED COUNTER

50BS14F 1-1/4

SPROCKET 1-1/4" BORE

50BS15 1-1/2

SPROCKET 1-1/2" BORE

50BS17 1-1/8

SPROCKET 1-1/8" BORE

1
U41936 BUSHING 2
20082 NORMALLY CLOSED NUT 1
3427K4 PRESSURE SWITCH COMPACT |
6017 GEAR 0
6410-32-20-0 DISCHARGE PORT 1
7528 GEAR 0
9306K16 RECTANGULAR BUMPER 1
9622K12 SPRING 4X2 6
9624K55 SPRING TEMPER STEEL OVAL WIRE 8
W46-16-16U MOUNTING HARDWARD 1
W46-32-32U ANCHOR FLANGE FOR SUCTION PORT 0
312153 SHAFT,SV STRAIGHT,25M42A1C20 0
923157 SEAL KIT,HYD,FOR 25M MOTOR 4
199289 PLATE,LOCATING,FOR DT15-S2-060 2
40B22 SPROCKET 1-3/16 1
40B22 SPROCKET 1-3/16 0
40BS15 SPROCKET 7/8 1
40BS24 1 SPROCKET 1 BORE 1
40BS24 3/4 SPROCKET 3/4 BORE 3
40BS32 SPROCKET 1-3/16 3
40BS40 SPROCKET 1 BORE 1
40BTB25 1610 SPROCKET 0
40BTB42 1610 SPROCKET 1
50B48 SPROCKET 2
50BB17H SPROCKET 0
50BS14 1 SPROCKET 1" BORE 0

2

3

0

2

50BS17 7/8

SPROCKET 7/8" BORE




50BS30 1-3/8

SPROCKET 1-3/8" BORE

60BS17 1-5/8

SPROCKET 1-5/8

DI12B15H 1-3/16

1-3/16 DOUBLE METRIC SPROCKET

DI12B15H 1-9/16

1-9/16 DOUBLE METRIC SPROCKET

DI12BTB15 SPROCKET,#12B,15T,DOUBLE,
D50B15H SPROCKET DOUBLE 1-1/2

60B19 1-1/4 SPROCKET 1-1/4" BORE

60BB15H 5/8 IDLER ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKET
60BS10 SPROCKET 1"

60BS13 1-1/2 SPROCKET 1-1/2

60BS17 1 SPROCKET 1"

60BS18 1-5/8

SPROCKET 1-5/8

DI12B15H 1-1/2

BO W/KW 2 S SPROCKET

60-23T SPROCKET METRIC

60B18 SPROCKET

60BS25 1-9/16 SPROCKET 1-9/16

60BTB16 ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKET
60BTB20 ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKET
60BTB28 ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKET
D60B15H SPROCKET DOUBLE 1"
80BS21 SPROCKET 1-1/4

80BTB25 2517 SPROCKET

D608BTL30 2517 SPROCKET DOUBLE

80A15 SPROCKET

80B10F SPROCKET 1-1/8

80B15 SPROCKET 2-1/4

80BS10 SPROCKET 1

80BS12 SPROCKET 1-1/4

80BS13 SPROCKET 1-3/4

80SK15 SPROCKET

100B11

B SPROCKET 100 1/4 11 TEETH

— [ QD[N |, N [= [ =W |—= W |W | W |[= === O | [N |—= [N [ |—= oo |— |oo [W [—= |—




80B11 SPROCKET 1-1/8 1
80B11 SPROCKET 1-1/8 0
80SF20 SPROCKET 5
80SK17 SPROCKET |
120B13 SPROCKET 3-5/16 2
136-850 SPROCKET 100-B-15 2
C-188 SPROCKET 6
C188-5 SPROCKET 5 TOOTH 2
HI140R13 SPROCKET HARDENED 3
CRI123A HI ENERGY LITHIUM BATTERY 0
WH-200.114 GLOVES, NITRILE GREEN MED 18 0
WH-200.115 WORK GLOVE LARGE 34
WH-200.116 WORK GLOVE X-LARGE 38
WH-200.117 RED HARE GLOVE 58
WH-200.211 VEST SAFETY MED 3
WH-200.213 VEST SAFETY XL 0
WH-200.307 EAR PLUGS, UNCORDED 3
WH-200.403 RESPIRATOR, NORTH LG 3
WH-200.404 RESPIRATOR, NORTH MED 4
WH-200.405 RESPIRATOR, NORTH SMALL |
WH-200.408 FILTER MAGENTA 0
WH-200.409 ACID GASES/ORGANIC VAP CART 10
WH-200.410 RESPIRATOR WIPE PAD 200
WH-200.414 CARTRIDGE OV/AG PK10 0
WH-200-214 SAFETY VEST 2X/3XL 0
WH-500.002 PICKING KNIVES, BLUE 112
008033 5-1/4 POLY COUPLING DISC 2
008034 7 POLY COUPLING DISC |
008035 8 POLY COUPLING DISC 1
096067 FRICTION DISC #50 TORQUE TAMER 2
C226 COUPLING 7/8 X 7/8 8




L-100 COUPLING .750 BORE 1
L-110 SPIDER SPIDER SOX 10
L-150 SPIDER SPIDER 7
AL-100 COUPLING 1-3/16 2
L-075 COUPLING .750 BORE 3
L-090 COUPLING .875 BORE 6
L-095 COUPLING .500 BORE 3
L-110 COUPLING 1.181 BORE 1
L-110.750 COUPLING .750 BORE 4
L-110 1-375 COUPLING 1.375 BORE 2
M3500 12012 COUPLING/HUB 1-5/8 X 3/8 1
8HS SPLIT HYTREL SL SLEEVE 2
L-150 COUPLING 1.6875 BORE 10
008047 8H POLY DISC FLANGE 1
7H SLEEVE 7H COUPLING SLEEVE SIZE 7 2
7JE SLEEVE JE TYPE COUPLING SLEEVE 7 JE 3
8H 2517 HYTREL SF SLEEVE 8H 4
8JE EPDM SF SLEEVE 5
0328951 1020WA FLEX ELEMENT 3
099028 CHAIN COUPLING COVER 60 CHAIN |
9E FLEX COUPLING 1
008044 7F POLY DISC FLANGE 2
008045 7H POLY DISC FLANGE 1
008046 8F POLY DISC FLANGE 2
096017 TORQUE TAMER 50 X 1 NKS 1
008042 5-1/4F POLY DISC FLANGE 5
ML-100 1-1/8 BODY( HUB ) FOR JAW 3
W89-325 CONDENSER FAN BLADE |
13V 475TB (1610) V-BELT PULLEY BUSHING BORE 2
1B62TB PULLEY 1
2TB86 PULLEY 1




2TB90 PULLEY 1
BK32 PULLEY 1" 12
17X40X7 OIL SEAL 17X40X7 38
20X47X7 OIL SEAL 20X47X7 17
30X47X7 OIL SEAL 30X47X7 7
30X62X7 OIL SEAL 30X62X7 2
35X47X7 OIL SEAL 35X47X7 6
471737 OIL SEAL 3
SR-Q RWO01 OIL SEAL 4
SR-Q RW01 OIL SEAL 0
CR19605 OIL SEAL 4
CR22590 OIL SEAL 2
CR23440 OIL SEAL 4
CR6624 OIL SEAL 17X30X7 5
CR9708 OIL SEAL 25X35 X7 6
CR9730 OIL SEAL 1
CR9935 OIL SEAL 6
SDC-HJ HANDLE REPAIR KIT BRAND HYDS 4
CR19600 OIL SEAL 50X65X8 1
HFZ3825YW2 AIR HOSE 3
1041422 PHOTO EYE 3
159 001 770 GF SIGNET MONITOR BATCH 1
300AA00085A SOLENOID COIL 120V 1
ABB-40-N BREATHER FILLER 2
BR110 RESERVOIR BREATHER 1
KNIGHT MIXER SHAFT 1.5" DIA X 15-5/8" LONG 3
RV5-10-S-0-35 ADJUSTABLE RELIEF VALVE 1
BUSHINGS BUSHINGS (1 SET=4) 3
P2BSC108 BEARING 1-1/2" PILLOW BLOCK- 2
P2B-SCB-108 1-1/2" BEARING PILLOW BLOCK 21

PCR-4

ROLLER CAM STACKER

N




096023 50 X 1-5/8 KS TORQUE TAMPER
135-662 BUSHING STRAIGHT 3-1/2" ID
135-701 PLASTIC SLEEVE

2G503 SOLENOID COIL CONNECTOR
62205K19 CLEVIS ROD END

P51530-PO PDLWHL FLSNSR 1/2 IN - 4 IN PP
TT-4-C4 DESCENT FILTER

102-537 REAR PLUG ASSY 1-1/2"

4666K73 FLOAT SWITH WITH BRACKET
DCT-504 DWYER SOLID STATE TIMER BOARD
R430026547 SOLENOID VALVE

102-247 FRONT PLUG ASSY 3-1/2" SPLINED
102-251 REAR PLUG ASSY 2"

170-053 BEARING 4 BOLT FLANGE 2-1/2
73-14538-A2 SWITCH PROXIMITY SENSOR

DODLD-10X9-TUFR

TAKE UP ASSEMBLY

DODLD-20X9-TUFR

TAKE UP ASSEMBLY

— [ |W [O [W [ [W[W == |O [N =[O N = | = =[N [ |W N [Www|O

CT0296-55-2 WAHLCHEM 12GPH PUMP

EZ3400 DIGI-STAR SCALE INDICATOR

4385K34 3/4" Y STRAINER BRONZE 40 MESH

4385K64 REPLACEMENT SCREEN 40 MESH

60485K81 2-1/2 PLASTIC BUSHING

TD-52 1 1" STEAM TRAP 3.5 PSI TO

TD-521/2 1/2 STEAM TRAP 3.5 PSITO

TD-52 3/4 3/4 STEAM TRAP 3.5 PSI TO

TD-52 3/8 3/8 STEAM TRAP 3.5 PSITO

1 GPM SPRAYER 1 GPM SPRAYER

1/2 GPM SPRAYER 1/2 GPM SPRAYER

2 GPM SPRAYER 2 GPM SPRAYER 1
4 GPM SPRAYER 4 GPM SPRAYER 14

90104A025

316 SS COUPLING NUT

N




WH-400.005

CHALK, RAILROAD

M2334T MOTOR 20 HP 20 HP BALDOR MOTOR
R-100 EURODRIVE REDUCER
CBN34825B76-3U250NM 20 HP MOTOR

K87 DRN100LM4/V

3HP EURODRIVE GEAR MOTOR

U20E2DCR GEAR REDUCER 6.3:1 RATIO
CEWDM3558 WASHDOWN 2 HP 1755 RPM
DRN13254/FE AC MOTOR 7.5 HP 1800 RPM
DRNI90L4/BE2HR/FG 2.0 HP MOTOR RPM 1767
DRN9OL4/FG MOTOR 2 HP 1767 RPM

Y754SDSR41A-P

7.5 HP 1800 RPM 213 FRAME TEFC

C052120.WNAX1A3.0B

SIZE 5 2 STAGE REDUCER MOTOR

R87DREI100LC4 5 HP 147 RPM 11.93 RATIO M1
UI5SE2D 15 HP MOTOR 1775 RPM 3PH
WEG 00158EP3E145T 1-1/2 HP 3 PH MOTOR

232191 MOTOR 7.5 HP 230/460 2PH CI
DRE100L4/FG FG MOTOR ONLY
DRN132L4/FE ACMOTOR 12.5 HP
DRN132L4/FE AC MOTOR 12.5 HP

EM3714T 10 HP MOTOR 1770 RPM 3PH
EM3714T 10 HP MOTOR 1770 RPM 3PH

EATON PUMP-R

02-3141558 110 308RD 10007PVQ

V20-1P-12P-1C-11

HYDRAULIC PUMP 12 GAL

20 HP MOTOR 256T FRAME MOTOR 20 HP 256T FRAME
CEM2334T MOTOR 20HP,1765RPM,60HZ,
EM4103T 25 HP MOTOR BALDOR 1770 RPM
BMQ-826-30-D-56 SPEED REDUCER, GROVE
F718-60-B5-G BOSTON SPEED REDUCER
GF6024AJ GEARBOX /REDUCER
HMQ-824-30-H-56-16 GEARBOX

R47A GEARBOX

[\O 2N \O 2 Kl Ll AV T Ken il | O I Ren i E il ke B ke B | Lol Ll Rl OS2 NS 2 Kl 1l Kl et Bt I SN e e B NS o R i i Ke)




R67A EURODRIVE GEARBOX 1
S47 DRS7154-DH MOTOR/GEARBOX COMBO 3
R77A33.47 GEAR BOX 33.47 RATIO 52 RPM 3
R77A 65.77 GEAR BOX 65.77 RATIO M1 MOUNT 6
R77DRN100L4/DH 5 HP 1758 RPM HELICAL GEARBOX 4
S47-A GEARBOX 1
DF26B DRN90L4/BE2HR/DH 2 HP MOTOR 2
VM3611T MOTOR, 3HP, 182TC FRAME 1
EM3611T MULTIPHASE AC MOTOR 0
R77D26BDRE90OL4BE2HR GEARMOTOR 2 HP 1
RX57 D16 DRS71M4 GEARMOTOR-VARIMONT 2
R67A-R REPAIRED EURODRIVE GEARBOX |
M2515T 20 HP BALDOR MOTOR 1
M2515T OPP FRAME 20 HP BALDOR MOTOR 0
BMQ-826-40-D-56C GEARBOX 0
3234K48 HIGH PRESSURE SPRAY NOZZLE 0
497830 STARTER REWIND 1
6465K46 BALL JOINT 8MM MAKE THREAD 6
H1/4VV-9504 NOZZLE 3
1156 MINI LAMPS 13V 27
1157 MINI LAMPS 14V 71
3071 SPARK PLUG 2
6465K6 REDUCIBLE FORCE GAS SPRING 5
RC12YC 71 SPARK PLUGS 6
RCJ6Y SPARK PLUG 0
104261 NOZZLE BURNER (PORTABLE HOTSY) 1
11472 TRIP ROD PIN 2
236615 MUFFLER PACKING |
239719 PRIMER TUBE 2
34090 AIR PISTON PACKING 0
61273 EXTENTION TUBE 2




SPVB035222/10

UPHILL FEED BELT

83054 REPAIR KIT 2
90554 PLUNGER & BUSHING ASSY 2
91331 TRIP LINKAGE 1
1215A26 ROLLER TRACK HANGER WITH BOLT 1
56038 SPRING 4
66010 STEEL BALL CHECK 3/16" 6
83001 LOWER TUBE REPAIR KIT 1
EDP0335060 WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR 1/2" 2
1646A18 OVAL GRIP PULL HANDLE 6
3465T15 WIRE ROPE CLAMP SINGLE SADDLE 4
3465T47 SNGL-SADDLE CROSBY FORGED STL 7
4PB46 T HINGE 5-1/2 X 2-1/4 ZINC 3
7061T15 MAGNET 1
1DLK20 CABLE, DAYTON WINCH 5/16" 50' 2
2510MBW?2 MANUAL MOTOR STARTER 3 POLE 1
FG232966/12 80' TROUGH CONVEYOR BELT 2
FG300705/12 BELT DRY PEAT HOPPER 0
FG300796/12 10 FOOT RECLAIM 0
FG301233/12 40" WIDE X 379" LONG SQ ENDS 1
FG-78234-10 CONVEYOR BELT 17.500" X 43'5" 0
FG-78235-10 CONVEYOR BELT 17.500" X 73'5" 0
FG90168/13 CASING BELT FOOD KING 1W WHITE 2

1

0

1

0

4

3

2

1

1

SURVEY #10 BAIL BREAKER 1 BELT
RE170320 STARTER SOLENOID SWITCH
3930233 FUEL PUMP SOLENOID
78R5410 FILTER RECIRCLATION
AT203470 AIR FILTER

AT209912 WIPER BLADES

RE29018 BELT

RE551507 FUEL FILTER




RES551508 FUEL FILTER 1
ABF-3/10 FILTER AIR BREATHER 2
C10 ELEMENT 6
SS30RV3 SUCTION STRAINER 30 GPM 1-1/2" 0
PG3334 FUEL FILTER 1
15502606 011 JOY STICK 2
157B4032 HIGH PROPORTIONAL VALVE 1
157B4116 PROPORTIONAL VALVE 1
157B4216 PROPORATIONAL ACTIVATION VALVE 2
157B4999 PROPORATIONAL SPOOL COVER SEAL 15
PVM32-157B3171-261 PROPORATIONAL VALVE MECH ACT 2
103877-000 GASKET END COVER |
127339 TEMP SENDER 1/4 NPT 2
157B3999 SPOOL COVER SEAL KIT 12
157B8999 SECTION SEAL KIT 9
35-306 SWITCH POLLAK 2
50F3995 SWITCH TYPE T1GK51-65-BL-NBL 3
930212 HYD OIL TEMP GAUGE 1
990231-000 SHAFT SEAL KIT 1
D-363-G ENG WATER TEMP SWITCH 3
F37030242 O-RING FOR FLANGE PLATES 13
F37030248 O-RING FOR FLANGES ON GEAR BOX 3
MNT-33.201 COMPACT PRESSURE SWITCH 0
OP6619 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH 2
RK40L-125 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER REPAIR KIT 1
TS2-35-3 ARGO/HYTOS PRESSSURE SWITCH 0
TS87 HYD OIL TEMP SWITCH 2
ALS0 CHAIN GROUP COVER |
F40214 BEARING 1
F402148S BEARING 1
F41211 BEARING 4




YZ106688 BREATHER 1
YZ590116 GEAR 56T 1
YZ590122 GEAR 2
14123A-20024 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CONE 5
22583 OIL SEAL 3
390420 BEARING SHIM PACK 2
390444 BEARING SHIM PACK 3
ALFT 503 GASKET, SQUARE ORING, 2
C8013 CHAIN 2
C8018XQ CHAIN COUPLER 2-1/4 1
YZ101941 SHAFT FUNK GEAR BOX INPUT 2
8178 FIRE EXTINGUISHER BRACKET 9
P2B-SCM-307 3-7/16" BEARING PILLOW BLOCK 2
YZ100940 FLEX PLATE FOR FUNK DRIVE 2
D26BDT90L4BMG-2HR-KSMH RE |REPAIRED D26BDT90L4BMG-2HRKSMH 1
KZ10 FILTER,HYD,CARTRIDGE,3.9"OD,9. 5
NL0JOOC VALVE,GATE,1-1/2",BRZ,T113 0
700017 COMPOST AIR TEMP SA 7/./308-2 4
701002 BED PROBE INVERTED NON-LINEAR 2
701002 BED PROBE INVERTED NON-LINEAR -1
701006 SENSOR COMPOST TEMP SC 7/10 1
701007 COMPOST 6" PROBE 2
701011 SENSOR COMPOST TEMP SC 7/1 3
1-1-101 CUTTING TIP 3
1307-0270 SHADE 10 FILTER PLATE 6
1307-0271 SHADE 11 FILTER PLATE 3
1307-0535 SHADE 5 FILTER PLATE 3
2360-2103 GUIDE TUBE |
2361-0775 NOZZLE 2
3-1-101 VICTOR TIP 3
401-6-62 NOZZLE 1




403-1-45 TIP 3
403-30 TIP 2
6290-1 CUTTING TIP 10
6290-2 CUTTING TIP 9
854-4401 CUTTING TIP 2
854-4403 CUTTING TIP 5
SP12X4 PLASTIC COVER PLATE 2X4 4
SP35 PLASTIC COVER PLATE 4X5 3
LM67010 BRG,TAPER,CUP,2.32800D,0.4650" 3
MJ2420-2 TROUGHING ROLLER 35" OVERALL 1
WH-200.106 GLOVES, NITRILE SMALL 2K 21
WH-200.107 GLOVES, NITRILE MEDIUM 2K 30
WH-200.108 GLOVES, NITRILE LARGE 2K 110
WH-200.109 GLOVES, NITRILE X-LARGE 2K 273
AT303189 OIL SCAN KITS 2
R116819 HOSE 1
1S-004.006 NAIL,S.S. 1143X2-3/8 / 2500 BX 0




